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CA Harshvardhan Jadhav & Company.
Chartered Accountants

To,
Principal,
Abhaysinhraje Bhonsle Institute of Tech. ( Poly.),
Shahunagar-Shendre, Satara.

18.10.2025

Respected Sir,

Sub: Audit Report and Statement of Accounts for the period
ended 3l-03-2025.

We have carried out audit of Abhaysinhraje Bhonsle Institute of Technology,
Shahunagar-Shendre managed by Vidyavardhini Charitable Trust, Satara, for the period
ended on 3l-03-2025 and report as under.

1. We have obtained all the information and explanations which to the best of our

knowledge and belief were necessary for the purposes ofour audit;

2. In our opinion, proper books of account as required by law have been kept by the

Institute so far as it appears from our examination of those books;

3. The Balance Sheet and income and Expenditure Account referred to in this report

are in agreement with the books of accounts.

4. In our opinion & to the best of our information and according to the explanations

givento us, the said Statements of Accounts give a true & fair view.

a) in the case ofthe Balance sheet, ofthe state ofaffairs ofthe institute as at

3l't March 2025.

b) in the case the income and Expenditure Account, of the Deficit of the

Institute for the period under audit ending on 3l-03-2025.
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- AUDIT OBSEVATIONS .

Our audit observations are listed below :-

l) Arrears offees should be recovered with priority.

The above matters should be rectified immediately.

We are tharkful to the Principal, Office Superintendent, Accountant and other

staffof the institute for kind co-operation extended by them during the course of the

audit.

Thanking you,

Yours faithtully,
For Harshvardhan v & Company

cco tS,

J eep Jadhav
Encl. Audited Statements of Accounts. PRO TOR

MNO.6 627
FRN 1 87W
UDIN:-2563 5627BNQLKV9537
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VIDYAVARDHINI CHARITABLE TRUSTS
ABHAYST HRATE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OF Tf,CHNOLOGY (Polytechnlc)

ShahunaSai, Shcndrc, Satare
lncome and Expendlture Account

forthe yea.GDd 31/03/2025

Expenditure Amount Income Amount

By Tuition Fees & Dev. Fees
(+) curr€nt due from students

(-) back year due fro students

By Deficit

By Bus ReceipB

6,00,65,973.50
r,42,02,77 4.00
? A2,64,7 47 .SO

2,49,09,66L.50

500.00
1,14,500.00

10,320.00

ByAlumini Association
By Eank Interest Received
By MSBTE Allowance
By MPSC Allowance
By Neet Exam Allowance

By Other Receipts
Miscelliouns
Leaving Certificate
Bonalide certificate

4,93,s9,086.00

52,44,7 26.47

20,203.00

z

1,25,320.00

16,700.00
3,39,496.40
L,72,946.00

9,840.00
18.701.00To Advertisement Expenses

To Affiliation Fees

To Alumini Meet Ereeos€s
To Bad DebB
To Bank ChaBes
To Bindin8 Cha.ges
To Buildint Rent
To Canteen Expenses
To College Bus Expenses
To College Bus Insurance
To College Garden Expenses
To Cultural Activity Expenses
To Eligibility Fee Paid
To Enrollment Fee Paid
To Exam Fee Paid
To Exam ExpeDses
To Fee Flxation Cohmittee
To Gatherlng E penses

To Guest Lecture
Mechanical Eng8.
Computer Engg,

Elect & tele commEnSg.
lnformation Technolo$r
Gederal Schience

To Gymkhada Expenses

To House keeping Expenses
To I card Prlnting
To IEDSSA Prorata Fee

To Indust tal visit
Informauon Technology
Computer Engg.

Elect & tele comnEntt.
Mechanical 8n88.
Ceneral Schience

To lnterest on Unseqrred Loan

To Internet & Telephorc Expenses
To Lab Expenses

Mechanical Eng8.

ComputerEngg.
Elect & tele comm.Ent&
Information Techmlo8Cr
Workshop
Physics
ChemisEy

To Meoial Drest
To Miscellaneous Expens€s
To Monitering Committee
To M S E B Electrical Expenses
ToNBAExp.nses
To NBAVlilting Faculty Expenses
To P F Admlnistradon Expenses
ToPFEmployersShare
To Postage Expenses
To Printins ExDe[ses

00.00

t,73,t9,7 68.00
38,10,097.00

L,57 ,t3,256.00
L4,62347.00

1,78,884.00
31,65,517.00

69,600.00

4,050.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00

23,000.00

5,100.00
7,790.00
3,875.00

L7,770.00
1,76,968.00

1,400.00
5,142.00

To Salarles & Allowances
Pay
AG.P.

D.A-

H.RA.
v-4.
Bonus
Speclal Allowance

51,660.00
50880.00
53,500.00

9,000.00

4,21,19,509.00

55,080.00
2.22.000.00

5,815.00
81,757.00

351.02
4953.00

45,00,000.00
48,431.00

3,05,641.00
50,276.00
9,229.00

90,901.00
35,200.00
87,990.00

4,92,600.00
1,06,621.00
1,23,068.00
4,04,444.00

37,050.00

24,7t9.00
50,789.00
17,040.00
23,490.00

2,20,r40.00

4,50,000.00
1,65,835.00
2,18,045.00

29,625.00
9,425.00

10,40.00
1,33,,+40.00

6,680.00
66,520.00
60,290.00

7,23i60.00
3,691.00

1,01810.00

z
0

|7W

\I



VIDYAVARDIIINI CIIARITABLE TRUSTS
ABHAYSINHRAIE BHONSLE NmTUTE OF TECIINOLOCY (Polytednlc)

sb.bunaS.r,sbehdre, salaE
lncoDe atld Expctrdlture Accoutrt

for thc year end 31103/2025

ExDeDditure Anrount llrcome Amount

To Prizes
To Professional Fees
To Reading Room
To Repair Building
To Repair Elect ica.l Maintanance
To Repalr Equipment
To Repair Furniture
To Repair & Maintainance DepL

Mechanical Engg.

Computer En8g.
El.ct & tele comm,Engg.
lnformation Techoolory
General Schience

To RTO Taxes

To Security Expenses

1,36,669.00
2,54.300.00

94.00
1,96,000.00

3,454.00

To Seminar & Conference For Student
To Software Renewal Expenses

To StaIIGroup lnsurance Expenses

To StaII Welfare ExpeDses

To Stationery ExpeDses

To Student Medical Expenses
ToTDSExpenses
To Technical Event
To Trair llg And placemeot
To Travellint Expenses
To Vehlcal E (perlr.s
To Water Expenses
To Xerox Expenses
To Depreciation

7,700.00
22,598.00
10,269.00

2,88,82s.00
50,694.00

6,500.00
1.98.042.00
s,90,517.00

5,100.00
4.29.600.00

15,000.00
43,765.00
12,857.25

4,47,9t0.00
84,000.00

1,066.00

8,525.00
45,175.00

950.00
1,23,664.00

57,011.00
5,420.00

37,635.00
11,53,641.00

Total 5,53,47 ,019.27 Total 5,53,+7 ,019.27

AS PERAUDIT REPORT EVEN

roR ladbav

M

FRN 162

Daae.18.
7BNQLKV9537
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S. U. DH MAL
5 Principal

Abhaysinhraje Bhonsle lnstitUre
of Technology (polytec hnic )

Shahunagar-Shendre. Satara
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VIDYAVARDIIINI CIHARITABLE TRUST'S

AaHAYSII{HRAIE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OFTECHI{OLOGY (Polylectnlc)
ShahunaSaa Sbcn.lr., S.tir.

BALA}ICE SHEEI
$ on3U03l2O2S

Uabilities Amount Amount
TRUST CAPITAL

WCT Satara

Refundable Deposits
Advance fee

Mrs. Vedantika S Bhonsle

L6,49 ,40,357 .80

13,500.00

45,00,000.00

Fixed Assets
(rsperanneLl)

CurrentAssets
Deposits (Gas)

Deposits (Telephone)
1,400.00
8,864.85

Due from Students
(Anncx 2)

Closing Stock (Material)
(Anner 3)

Cash at bank
sDcc (112802600009s)

Canara Bank (5413 2 200040973)
IDBI Bank (0451104000122993)

Cash in Hand

Invesment
Fix Deposit IDBI Bank

Miscellaneous Assets
INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C
Brought Forward
Add: C/Y NEI Loss

L2,47,A5,638.68

52,84,726.87

59,63,094.00

70,264.85

1,47,27,017.00

t,29,397.00

23,35,293.04

2,06,907.66

15,49,384.90

49,832.00

1,50,18,307.80

13.00,70.365.55

Total 16,94,53,857.80 Total 16,94s3,8s7.80

II

AS PERAUDIT R-EPORT EVEN

toR ladhav&

M NO.63

FRN

Date :.
UDIN:-2

4l/

aa F RN No.
16/687W
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ACcq S. U. DHUMAL
Principal

Abhaysinhraie Bhonsle lnstitute
of Technology (Polytechnic )

Sha hu naga '-S he nd ro. Sata ra
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VIDYAVARDHINI CHARITABLE TRUSTS

ABHAYSINHRAIE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(Polytechnic)
Shahunagar Shendre Satara

DeprecladoD schedule for the year eided on 3L03.2025

(Anner 1)

Items ofAsscts WDYAS ON
o7.o1.2021

Additions
Before 30Sept

Additions
After 30 Sept

Dcductions
Duringtbe

Year

Gross Dlock

31.03.2025

Rateof
Dep.

Depreclation
for the year

NetBlock
[WDDason
31.03.2025

Llabrary Books

EOUIPMENTS

Mechanlcal

College Bus

Electronics
Physics

Chemlstry
Electronlcs &Telecom
Thumb Machile
Work Shop

Automolles
Gymkhana Equip

Web Camera

Sound System

Xerox Machine

Counting machine

Equipment CO (ComputerJ

Equlpment E) (ComputerJ

Equipment IF (Computer)

Management Software

Autocad Lab

Furniture & Deadstock

r,67,697.00

360.00
7,90,976.00

71,42,926.00

2,800.00

57,200.00

1,52,000.00

5,80,030.00

2,36,479.00

1.99.900.00

1,94,306.00

4,63,897.O0

7,97,122.00
7,86,267.OO

39,534.00
29,103.00
31,128.00

t2,47,435.00
11,988.00

1,53,363.00
1,54,692.00
2,57,026.00
4,99,425.00

3,617.00
7,23,486.OO

360.00
1r,95,816.00

1,60,000.00
1,60,000.00

27,646.00
87,598.00

u,49,232.00

25.00

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

15.00

93,367.O0

1,19,568.00
27,940.00

5,930.00
4,365.00
4,669.00

1,42,713.O0

1,798.00
23,004.00
23,804.00
38,554.00
s7,782.00

543.00
18,523.00

90.00
2,73,967.00

40,000.00
40,000.00

6,9t2.00
21,900.00

2,08,812.00

3,70,530.00

6.77.554.00
1,58.327.00

33,604.00
24,738.OO

26,459.OO

70,98,722.00
10,190.00

1,30,359.00
1,34,888.00
2,78,472.OO

4,42,243.O0
3,074.00

1,04,963.00

270.OO

9,27,849.O0

1,20,000.00
1,20,000.00

20,734.00
65,698.00

72,80,420.00

TOTAL 48,66,880.00 8.58,345.00 13,91,510.00 77,16,735,OO 11,53,641.00 59,63,094.00

AS P[R AUDIT REPORT EVEN DATID
toR Harshvardhan ,adhav &

CA

M NO.6

FRN 162

Datc 118.1 2S

//
(

,L

S. U. DHUMAL
Principal

Abhaysinhraie Bhonsle lnstitute
of Technology (Polytechnic )

Shahunagar-Shcndro. Satara

I
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7BNQLKV9537

7,97,722.00
r,86,267.00

39,534.00
29,103.00
31,128.00

6.61.405.00
11,988.00

1,50,563.00
r,s8,692.00
7,99,426.OO

2,63,006.00
3,677.OO

1,23,486.00

27,646.00
87,598.00

7,27,345.00

2,O5,OOO.OO

1,60,000.00
1,60,000-00

1,80,855.00

t14L

FRN NO
1l 2667W
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VIDYAVARDHINI CHARITABLE TRUST'S

ABHAYSINHRAJE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (Polytechnic)
Shahunagar, Shendre, Satara

ABIT Store Closing Stock As on 31,03.2025
ex3

Sr. No. Particluar
OPENINC
BALANCE

CURRSNT
YEA.R

PURCHASES

SALES
ColleSe

USE
Closing Sto.k

Purchase
Rate

ArDount Closlng
Stock

1 General Set 2,360 1,430 930 33.50 31,155
2 Workshop Book 946 155 7Bl 17.50 13,668

1,837 7,200 05 / 3.00
8,000 7,250 30 6,720 6.85 46,032

51 51 17.00
4

Uniform Logo
750 660 90 18.00 1,620

2,003.10 1,776.50 226.60 87.00 L9,774Uniform Cloth
2,242 7,723 136 983 17.50 L7,2036 0ffice File

9,439 8,750 7,656 803 9,731 1,29,397
II IIIIII

AS PERAUDIT REPORT EVEN DATED

FOR Harshvardhan Jadhav & Company

aidee Flnav
PROPRI

M N0.63

FRN 162

27

Date r18.1 025
UDINr25635627BNQLKV9537

S.U . DHUMAL
Princioal

Abhaysinhraje Bh6nsle lnstitute
of Technotogy {polytechnic }'- Shahunagar-shendr^. S a ta.a

<:
4-o
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DAC
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VIDYAVAR-DHINI CHARITABLE TRUST'S

ABHAYSINHRAIE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (Polytechnic)
Shahunagar, Shendre, Satara

Advance Fee As on 31.03,2025

AS PER AUDIT REPORT EVEN DATED

FOR Harshvardhan ladhav & Company
nts,

4

aa

ladhav
F Ri',I No.
16268 7W

p
z

PROP

MNO 7

FRN 162

Date r-18.10.2025
UDIN:-256356278NQ1KV9537

S. U. DH MAL
Princ pal

Abhaysinhraje Bhonsle lnstitute
of Technology (PolYtechnic )

Shahunagar-Shendre. Setara.

SR.

NO.
NAME

TRADE &
YEAR

RECEIPT NO. AMOUNT

1, MANE PRACHI SANTOSH co3 3668 4000
2 SHINDE GIRUA KALYAN c02 3670 2500

BANDE SUIAL MAHESH ME1 3894 7000

TOTAL:- 13500

I

I I
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YIDYA VARDHINI CUAruTEALE TRUSTS

AAHAYSINHRAIE BIIONSLE ll{fi TUf E OF TECHNOLOGy (Polytechnlc)

Shaiulagar , Shendre, satar.

(Annex 2)
STUDENT DUE FEE UP TO 3UO3l2O2S

Student20lZ-13lSHlFI

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No, 31.o3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

1 GUJALE YOGESH SHAMRAO 37383.00 37 383 0.00 0 0 0.00

Total 37383.00 37383.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IE

Studcnt2014-15 Il SHIFT

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No, 31.o3.24 31.03.25 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

1 JANGAM MANOI SHANTILlNC 21532.00 27532.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
2 SUTARVISHAL LAXMAN 21532.00 21532.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Total 43064.00 4306+.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Srudent 2016-17

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No, 31,03,24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

1 SAPKAL TUSHAR DATTATRAY 18864.00 18864.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

18864.00 18864.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00

Studcnt 2019-20

Sr. Student nanre Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
37.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03,25 31.03.25

1 EANSODE ADITYA SANIAY 33000.00 33000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 MORE AKANXSHA SHAHAJI 27000.00 0.00 27000.00 0 0 27000.00
3 SHINDE SHASHIXANT I(AILAS 33000.00 0.00 33000.00 0 0 33000.00

93000.00 33000.00 60000.00 0.00 0.00 60000.00

Student 2020-21

Debit Received Total dueSr. Studcnt name Total due Received Due
31.03.2 531.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25

0.00AWALE VAIBHAV CAJANAN 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 01

0 0 0.002 BATTI SOHEL ISMAIL 13863.50 13863.50 0.00
0.0030500.00 30500.00 0.00 0 03 SORSE]AY 60KUL

0.00 0 0 0.004 EORSUTKAR XIRAN NARAYAN 13863.50 13863.50
0 0.0027727.00 27727.00 0.00 05 DESHMANE SHUBHAM SUEHASH

13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.006 DIXITAKANKSHA MAHADEV

0.00 0 0 0.007 CAIXWAD RUTUIA UDDHAY 13863.50 13863.50
0 36600.00IADHAV NIKITA PRASANNA 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0B

0.0037727.00 37727.00 0.00 0 09 IADHAV PRATHAMESH VISHWAS

36600.00 0 0 36600.0010 JONDHALESAGAR MAHADgV 36600.00 0.00
0 0.0036600.00 36600.00 0.00 011 KAMELE SAXSHAM RA]KUMAR

36600.00 0 0 36600.0012 LONDHESAMSHER SANTOSH 36600.00 0.00
0 0.0027727.00 27727.00 0.00 0MAHADIX PRANALI PRANASH

13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00 -14 MULL{ IRFAN MUEARA(

0 (h. , 0.00lt13863.50 13863.50 0.001S AKSHAY (ISHOR

I -rill,13863.50 13863.50 0.00 016' NIKAM VAISHNAVI KIRAN

'r^ 
IlIUL.r0.00 0 0l,I.)f 4 13863.50 13863.5017 pewen aorYr i,ruxutto \ '(

0.00 0 vat llYrdfil .:13863.50 13863.50POWAR SHRITEJ EHAGWAN1B l l\rt--1 'z1azo(i.fi0.00 18700.00 0lMtt0o.oo19 RoT(ADE ATSHWARYA sAcHrNe I I nH
0 "dduvl l :,na 85000.00 35000.00 0.0020 SA(PAL RoHIT VISHWANATH prinr

titute
nic )

ta ra
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Sr. Student name Total due Received Due D ebit Received Total due
31.03.24 31.03.2S 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

21 SHINDE SAGAR UDAYSINH 30000.00 30000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
22 VALEKHINDE SOMANATH PRAKASH 37727.00 37727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

36600.00
36600.00

23 WAYADANOE ASHISH ANANORAO 35600.00 0.00 36600.00 0 0
24 WAYDANDE SHIVANI SANJAY 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0 0
25 ZENDE SUMITSANJAY 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00

677206,50 415506.50 201700.00 0.00 0.00 201700.00

Studenr 2o2l-22

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
37.O3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.2 5 31.03.25 31.03.25

1 AR'UN PRAIAKTA DAI'TATRAY 5S454-00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
2 AWALE SIDDHESH SAHEERAO 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
3 AWATE ASHUTOSH EABA 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0 0 36600.00
4 BABAR RAHULANKUSH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

EABAR SANKETSANTOSH 35000.00 35000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
6 BAEAR SWAPNIL DHANAII 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
7 EAGWAN ADNAN ATZAL 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
I BARCESHRUSHTI NILEsH 13863.s0 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00

BAVADg EAUISO XRISHNA 37727.00 37727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
10 AHALDAR MEHAKSHAMIR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
11 BHISE ROHIT R,qMCHANDRA 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
12 BHOSALE ATHRAV VJJAY 76727.00 L6727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
13 BHOSALE SHRAVANI SANTOSH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
74 BHOSALE SURAI IALINDAR 13863.50 13863.S0 0.00 0 0 0.00
15 BORCg NIKITA KASHINATH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

13863.50 13863.S0 0.00 0 0 0.00t6 CHAUDHARI MADHURA R,{MDAS

17 CHAVAN SATYAM AJIT 2327 3.00 23273.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

1B CHAVAN SHIVAM A'IT 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

19 CH]NCHAXAR SHUBHAM DIPAK 41590.50 41590.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
20 CHORACE DHANAJI DHONDIRAM 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

0.00 0 0 0.0021 DAFEDAR AFIAB RASHIO 13863.s0 13863.50
22 OESHMUKH PAYAL RAVINDRAKUMAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.0023 DEVALE HERAMB NIVRUTTI

0 0.00DEVALEI(AR PRATHAMESH SANJAY 8273.00 8273.00 0.00 0

25 DEVRUKHE ROHIT CHANDRAXANT 13853.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00

13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.0026 DHANAWADE TANMAY VINOD

0.00 0 0 0.0027 DHANE SHRAVANI IAYAVANT 13863.50 13863.50
DHOBALEAKASH DEEPAK 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

0 0 0.0029 DHOEALEATHARV DEEPAX 55454.00 55454.00 0.00
27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0,0030 DISALE PRANAVSANJIVAN

0.0031 DUDUSKARCHAITALI VIKRAM 13863.50 13863.S0 0.00 0 0

0 0 36600.00STAM SAHIL ADHIX 36600.00 0.00 36600.00
13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.0033 CAIKWAD ATHARV'AGANNATH

0 0 0.00GHADAGE DURCA SANTOSH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00

35 CHADACE SARVESH SHIVAII 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
GHADCE AXANKSHA XRISHNAT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.0036

277 27.00 0.00 0r 0 0.0037 GHADGE DIXSHAMANOJ 27727.00
,/0 0.003B CHADCE SUSHRUSHA MACHINDRA 13863.S0 13863.50 0.00 0A,r l\

61000.00 61000.00 0.00 d rll \\ 0 0.0039 CHAMARE MOHINI U'I'TAM

0\---l ' '....r.. . 0.0040 GHICE ANIKET UMESH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00
55454.00 55454.00 0.00 05. n.uu,.^. 0.0041 CIRIVIVEK HANMANT

0 rr IIIUI f' ... ^0.0042 GOVENARSHJVANI MAHENDRA 55454.00 55454.00 0.00
13863.50 13863.50 0.00 Abhay0inhrai g E noldsrE rrr "')".'b.oo43 GUJAR PREETI PRATAP

of Tshnol( rgy (r0ryteL I 11r ru I Q.0044 CURAV BALKRISHNA NANASO 27727.00 2?727.00 0.00
13863.50 13863.50 0.00 Shah0naqar -S he ndre. s iIa r do.o045 CURAV PRASAD SATISH

5S4S4.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 0.0046 INJEl(AR SHIVANI SHIV(UMAR

0 0.0047 JADHAV ADITYA XHANDERAO 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0

37727.00 3?727.00 0.00 0 04B JADHAV ANIKTT SAMPAT

0 0 loo49 JADHAVCAURAV NATHA 37727.00 37727.00 0.00
55454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 ,K' 050 JADHAV HARISH SUNIL

05l IADHAV HEMANTANANT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00

27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0IADHAV XARAN VITTHAL

lArH{v PR {DNYA sAMBHAIt 27727.00 27727.00 0,00 0

55454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 I|Ig IADHAV ROHIIC!I,A8RAO

13863.50 13863.S0 0.00 055 ,ADHAV SA N IXA CI]AN DRAKANT

13863.S0 0.00 056 JADHAV SAURABH C}TANDRAKANT 13863.s0
0 0.00 \27727.00 27727.00 0.00 ofs7 JADHAV SHRAVANI VUAY

-.SNNt'j6EIIltrs\tt !7_ flllD_-,ar^Iz il?^a\l7t-thi[aD=ri-rilnrZ IIiIihAI

I

a

ILI
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Sr Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
31.O3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

14 EHOSALEVAISHNAVI SANTOSH 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
15 BHOSALEYASH RAJENDRA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 51000.00 61000.00 0.00
16 BIDCAR SOHAM TANA]I 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 51000.00 33273.00 27727.00
17 BODAKE ROHAN DHANAII s6000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50
1B EORATE OMI(ARSUKHADEV 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
19 BORXAR VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
20 CHATURVAISHNAVI MOHAN 25000.00 25000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
2L CHAVAN ANKITA SANDIP 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
?2 CHAVAN GAURAV DILIP 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50

CHAVAN KISAN LAXMAN 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
24 CHAVAN PIYUSH SOMNATH 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13863.50
25 CHAVAN PURVA PANDURANG 5700.00 5700.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
26 CHAVAN SANCRAM SURESH 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
27 CHAVAN VEDANTJKASHIVAJI 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
28 DADAS AYUSH DHANAII 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
29 DADAS KIRAN BAPURAO 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
30 DESAI PR.{CHIJANARDAN 42t36.50 4213 6.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.40
31 DESHMUKH SMITA SHAHAII 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
32 DHAMAL PR,INAVANIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
33 DHANE CAURAVSHIVAII 23273.00 23273.O0 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
34 DHANE NIKITA BALASO 42136.50 42L36.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
35 DHAYGUDE POOIA BHACVAN 88727.00 48727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 2?727.00
36 DHEE LEENA PRAVINKUMAR 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
37 DH UTAWALE ADIfi A HIRAMAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
38 DIXITADITYA AJIT 837 27 .OO 83727.00 0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13853.50
39 DOIPHODE ARATI SUBHASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
40 CAIKWAD ABHUEET XRUSHNAT 28273.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 23273.00 37727.00
4l GAIKWAO HAR5HADA SURESH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
42 CAII(WAD KIRAN SAN'AY 25000.00 25000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

cArxwAD RUSHI(ESH RA'ESH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50
44 CAIKWAD SHREEYOC SANIAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
45 CAIKWAD SHREYA HgMANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
46 CAIKWAD SIDDHI ARUN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
47 CAUR CHAITANYA VYANI(ATESH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 2772?.00
4B CHADAGE SHWEIASHAHAJI 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
49 CHAD6E MRUDULA UTTAM 28273.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

50 CHAD6E VANSH SANTOSH 2327 3.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 +7 L36.50 13863.50
OHORPADE AKASH DATTATRAY 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50

52 CHORPAOE KARAN VUAY 53500.00 53500.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50
CHORPADE PRr{NAV TAt{A]I 27727 -00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

54 GTJIAR PRASHANTSANDIP 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
55 HUDDAR RAHUL RAIU 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
56 INCAVALE SHRUTI VINAYAK 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
57 IN6UL}(AR SANIKA BALIRAM 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
58 IADHAVAKANKSHA RAIESH 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.O0 27727.0059 JADHAVAMRUTA VIDYADHAR 61000.00
60 JADHAVARYAN SACHIN 42136.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50

IADHAVARYAN TANAJI 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

61000.00 47136.50 13863.5062 IADHAV ATHARV SAI{TOSH 27727.00 27?27.00 0.00

IADHAV DEYDASAVINASH 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
64 ,ADHAV XARTIK KRISHNAT 37736.50 37136.50 0.00 61000.00 47 L36.50 13863.50
65 IADHAVKIRTI KIRAN 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.5066 JADHAV KUNAL NAVNATH

67 IADHAV PMTHMESH SATISH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 41136.50 13863.5 0

47136.5068 IADHAV ROHAN IUABA 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 13863.50
69 ,ADHAV ROHAN SHIRISH 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
70 JADHAV RUSHI(E5H BALVANT 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
7L IADHAVSAMEER KRISHNAT 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.5 0

0.00 61000.00 47136.5072 IADHAVSANDIP DINKAR 13853.50 13863.50 13863.50
73 IADHAV SATISH POPAT 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
74 IADHAV SHUEHAM MOHAN 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50
75 JADHAVSIDDHANT PR/{VIN N 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.

JADHAV SIDDHESH SANTOSH 42736.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 F]76
r \,Y 13 B 63.5 0 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 6100 -f?7 JADHAVSOHAM DIPAK .s

37 136.50 37136.50 0,00 61000.0078 ]ADHAV SWARALI SANTOSH

0.00 61000.00 m 079 JA6ADALE AAYUSH TUI(^RAM 42136.50 42136.50
ftt,ltbo.oo 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 6 marnBO JACDALE SHRIXANT SANDIP

61000.00 frrm 0.00 \Pdt273.oo . 23273.00 0.00B1 IAGDALE VAISHNAV JAYAVANT PTinC
ront8865[Bbtrtt '' 13863.s0 0.00 61000.00 \ 13863.50IAGTAP vAlsHNAv P4IUSAllt[n h ra ie Bla2

61000.00 (4?136.50 \ r:ss:.soI r' .gl',douirhn I c l slooo.oo 0.00B3 IANCAM EEVAN

ilrD-a',;fr,4
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Sr Srudent name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
31.o3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

B4 JARAC SUSHANTSUBHASH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
85 KACHARE RUTUIA BHAU 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
86 I(ADAM ANIKE:T PRAKASH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
87 KADAM ANISHA PRAKASH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 610 00.00 61000.00 0.00
BB KADAM PAYALJALINDAR 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
89 KADAM SANIXA NAMDEV 42136.50 42736.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
90 KAOAM SANJANA PRAKASH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
9t KADAM VIXRAM RAMCHANDRA 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 27727.0033273.00
92 KAKADE ATHARV SANTOSH 56000.00 s6000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
93 I(ALAS}(AR PRANALI SHARAD 69863.50 69863.50 0.00 61000.00 5546.00 55454.00
94 KALEHOR SHRAVANI SATISH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
95 2827 3.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
96 KAMELE SANKEIAVINASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
97 KAMLAKAR SHRADDHA SUHAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
9B KANASE HARSHADAVIXAS 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
99 (ARNETRUPTI MARUTI 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
100 KENIALEIANHAVI PRADIP 42136.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
101 KHADAKE DURCA RAMCHANDRA 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
r02 KIRDAT TANUJA RAMCHANDRA 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
103 KOEUCADE PAYAL SABURAO 42136.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
104 KOLEKAR SHUBHAM VUAY 42136.50 42135.50 0.00 61000.00 47 L36.50 13863.50
105 KOLEKAR VEDANT TANA]I 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
106 KSHIRSAGAR PRATHMESH SHANTARAM 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47 136.50 13863.50
707 KUMEHARADITYA SUEHASH 41590.50 41590.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
108 KUMEHAR ROHAN NANASAHEB 51000.00 s1000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
109 KUMSHAR SHIVANI MAHADEV 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

27727.00110 LAMBORE SAMIKSHA IAYSING 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 332?3.00
111 LANGOTE SUNITA ANNASAHEE 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 s546.00 55454.00

43524.00 43524.00 0.00172 LOHAR ASHWINI SHANKAR 0.00 0.00 0.00

113 MADANE SHI]BHAM DAT'TATRAY 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
61000.00 47136.50 13863.50114 MAGAR RAJVARDHAN SUNIL 277 27.00 27727.00 0.00

115 MAHADIK ABHI)IT TANA'I 36000.00 36000.00 0.00 61000.00 50000.00 11000.00
11000.00116 MAHADIK RUSHII(ANT CHANDRAKANT 36000.00 36000.00 0.00 61000.00 50000.00

117 MANE ASHISH APPASO 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13 B 63.5 0

33273.00 2772'1.00118 MANE ATHARV SANIAY 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00
119 MANE ATHARVSHANKAR 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00120 MANE KISHORJACOISH 61000.00 61000.00
7A273.00121 MANEOMKARSANIAY 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 42727.00

39136.50 39136.50 0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13863.501.22 MAI.IE SAGAR SUNJL

33273.00 27727.00123 MANE SANDHYA PRADIP 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00
124 MANE SANII{A RAVINDRA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

13863.50125 MANCRULESOHAM SANTOSH 27?27.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 471,36.50

126 MOHITE AARTISATISH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
127 MOHITE PURVA DIPAN 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

42136.50 0.00 61000.00 47t36.50 13863.50128 MOLAWADE MAYURESH SUNIL 42136.50
129 MOREAVDHUTMOHAN 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

61000.00 33273.00 27727.00130 MORESANJANA PRA(ASH 41000.00 41000.00 0.00
MOREVEDANT NITIN 42L36.50 42736.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50

0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50MULANI AMAN JAHANGIR 29500.00 29500.00
27727.00133 MULANI SAJIDA MURAD 42t36.s0 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00

37136.50 0.00 61000.00 4? 136.50 13863.50134 MULIK VISHWAIIT MAHENDP..A 37136.50
27727.00135 MULLA SABIYA ]AVED 69863.50 69863.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00

0.00 61000.00 5546.00 554S4.00136 NADAFAFSANA MALIK 27727.00 27727.00
0.00137 NAI-AWADE TRI]PTI SUDHAKAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00

27727.00 0.00 61000.00 471,36.50 13863.50138 NALE CANESH SHARAD 2?727.00
s546.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5546.00139 NARSINCSHEfi I NIRANJAN SUNIL

56000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00140 NIGADESAINATH SUNIL 56000.00
s0000.00 11000.0036000.00 36000.00 0.00 61000.0014t NIKAM AMIT CHANDRA(ANT

2827 3.OO 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00142 NIKAM SAI6HI GORAKH

61000.00 33273.00 27727.00143 NIKAM SANSI(RUTI CORAI(H 56000.00 56000.00 0.00
27427.000.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00144 PADASARESNEHAL KUSHABA

61000.00 4713 6.5A 3.58145 PADWALARYAN SHANI(AR 2827 3.00 24273.00 0.00
282?3.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00146 PANHALXAR CAURI SHASHIKANT

61000.00 -6/ 28273.00 28273.00 0.00147 PANHAL(AR SHIVANI YASHWANT

ffm 00.00 61000.00I zTooo.oo 27000.00'148 PANHALKAR TEIAS SACHIN \
u36600.00 0.00 61000.00149 PARIHAR SAHIL SANDIP 36600.00

/ +111d5 r laes,50rrHt MAtooo.oo 51000.00 0.00 61000.00150 PAT|L^NN^ suRY^K NT S. U
0.00 0.00 5546.00 z;ffit\ 0.00151 PATILARYAN DNYANDEO rrncl al o.oo

m 0.00ns leitng[U.ltc 27727.00 0.00 61000.00152 PAT|LAsHwlNlr'SMtlF.{si nhraie Bho
0.00 61000.00 33273.00 

--
2''7727.00153 PATIL MANALI PRAr{Nfochrroloov lP o lvt06f,8t5b ) 13863.50

:[L'.,]ti].2.
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Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No. 31.o3.24 31.03.25 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.2 5
5B IADHAV SUMIT RUPESH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
59 IADHAVVIRAJ SHANXAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
60 KADAM ASMITARAJENDRA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
61 XADAM PAWANKUMAR'ACANNATH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
62 KADAM PRAVIN SANJAY 61000.00 24400.00 36600.00 0 0 36600.00
63 KADAM ROHAN VILAS 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
64 KADAM SANDIP RAJESH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
65 I(ADAM SANCITAVIKR,AM 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
66 XADAM SANIKA A]AY 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
67 KADAM sANKET EXNATH 32727.00 32727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
6B KADKOL VITTHAL BHIMAPPA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
69 I(AI(ADESHIVAM IAYWANT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
70 I(ALANTRE XARAN SHANKAR 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
71 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
72 KALE SHREYA VINOD 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
73 KAMANETEJAS PRASHANT 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
74 KAMBALE PRAJWAL IAYSINC 36600.00 5000.00 31600.00 0 0 31600.00
75 KAMBLE RARUNA SATISH 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0 0 36600.00

27727.0076 KASHID NEHA HANMANT 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
77 KENJALE PRATIKVASANT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

?B KENJALE SHRUTISANTOSH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
27727.O0 0 0 0.0079 XHAMKAR OMKAR DHANANJAY 27727.00 0.00

BO KOKATE SAKSHI SHIVAJI 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
KOKATE SHRIKANT RAIENDRA 32727.00 32727.00 0.00 0 0 0.0081

0 0.00a2 KSHIRSACAR SHANTANU DATTATRAY 44090.50 44090.50 0.00 0

B3 KUMBHAR ROHIT EAPURAV 13863-50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
KUMBHAR SAHILSURESH 37727.00 37727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00B4

55454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 0.00B5 LOHAR NIKITAVUAY

B6 LOKHANDE ASHISH RA]ENDRA 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0 0 36600.0087 LONDHE RUSHIKESH RAMESH

0.00B8 MAHADI( AVDHOOT MANI(RAI 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0

27727.00 2?727.00 0.00 0 0 0.0089 MAHADIKYASH MANIKRA'

0.0090 MAKANDAR MUSKANSAMEER 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0

0 0 0.0091 MALIPAVAN DIPAI( 27727.00 27727.00 0.00

92 MALI SMITA RAIENDRA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
27727.00 27727.O0 0.00 0 0 0.0093 MANE ANIKETSATISH

0.0094 MANE KAPILSAYAII 30227.00 30227.00 0.00 0 0

95 MANE RUSHIKESH KRISHNAT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.0096 MOHITEAKASH SANTOSH

0.009? MOHITE VINAYARRA]ARAM 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0

27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.0098 MOLAWADE SAHIL DINXAR

0 0 0.0099 MORE MAYUR SHIVA]I 27727.00 27727.00 0.00
0.0016363.50 16363.50 0.00 0 0100 MORESUDIPSIDHU

0.00 0 0 0.00101 MORE VUAYA SANTOsH 55454.00 55454.00
0 0.00102 MULANI IAMSER HASAN 27727.00 27727.0O 0.00 0

0.00 0 0 0.00103 MULANI SANIYA AHANMD 27727.00 277 27.00
0.00104 NALAWADE ROHIT DHANANIAY 32727.00 32727.00 0.00 0 0

o- 0 0.00105 27727.00 27727.00 0.00
55454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0l 0.00106 PALSANDE ANIKFI NANDNUMAR

0 -Iz\ o 0.00107 PATILAKSHAY NARAYAN 40000.00 40000.00 0.00
32727.00 32727.00 0.00 0 /o 0.00108 PATIL HARSHAVARDHAN SARI ERiO

0.00 0 D. ALH 0.00109 PATIL PARTH PANDURANC 27727.00 27727.00
nnctpal 0.0027727.00 27727.00 0.00 OlJ110 PATIL PRATHAMESH PUNDALIK

37727.00 37727.00 0.00 AOna[st n n r3 Ie hqrsle lr stitu0O0111 PATIL ROHIT SANJAY

0.00 ot TOc hnol cqY (fulvtec h n ic P.00172 PATURDEANAND RAMBHAU 27727.00 27727.00
.-Shpr{hlro S at:r4.00113 PAWAR ADITYA SHASHIXANT 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 Shahotnaqa

20000.00 20000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00114 PAWAR ATHARVSANTOSH

0.00115 PAWAR DIPAK SUDHIR 18863.50 18863.50 0.00 0 0

13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00116 PAWAR ONKAR PUSHPAK

0.0027727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0117 PAWAR PRATIK SUDHIR

0.00 0 0 0.0118 PAWAR PRATIKVUAY 61000.00 61000.00
013863.s0 13863.50 0.00 0119 PAWAR SAKSHI PRABHAKAR

61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0 rC-.120 PAWAR SHUEHAM SHIVA'I

0 IPAWARVIKRANT DIPAK 27727.O0 27727.00 0.00121
13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0122 PAWAR YOCES+I CORAKHNATH

27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0123 PHADATARE ALANKAR POPAT

27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0124 PISALSIDDHISIJRESH

0.00 055454.00 55454.00PUKALE DARSHANA BANDU

-/o \22600.00 22600.00 0.00 0126 RANDAVE RAIKUMAR ADHIK

0 /o\ 0.00 t55454.00 55454.00 0.00127 RASAL SOMNATH RAMCHANDRA
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Sr. Sludent naDre Total dueTotaldue Received Due Debit Received
No. 31.03.2531.o3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25
724 RAVAN SHREYAS SUBHASH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
129 ROMAN HRITHIK RAJENDRA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
130 SALUNI(HE ADITYA PRAMOO 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
131 SALUNKHE OEVDATTA PRAVINKUMAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
t32 SALUNKHE GAURAV HINDURAO 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
133 SALUNI(HE PRASHANT MANSING 27727.00 27727.OO 0.00 0 0 0.00
134 SALUNKHE RIYA SANTOSH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
135 SALUNKHE SANIKA NITIN 13863.S0 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
136 SALUNKHE SHIVRA' VUAY 23B63.50 23863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
137 SALUNKHE TANMAY SACHIN 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
138 SARVAIYYA ASHWIN DHIRU 32727.00 32727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
139 SARWADESAMARTH HEMANT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
140 SAWANTANU' KRISHNA 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
741 SAWANT VAISHNAVI VILAS 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
142 SHAIKH BILAL MUNIR 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
743 SHEDGE NANDINI VIT-THAL 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
t44 SHEDCE SHREYASH SAfiANARAYAN 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
145 SHELAKE SHRAVANI RAVINDRA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
146 SHELAKE SWAPNALI MADHUXAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
147 SHELARTEJALVUAY 37727.00 37727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
148 SHINDE SHREYA KRUSHNAT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
149 SHINDE SHREYA SAMBHAII 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
150 SHINDE VAISHNAVI ANANDRAO 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
151 SHIPKULE HANUMANT DATTATRAY ss4s4.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

152 SINCH PAWAN RAMAWTAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
153 SURVEGANESH TUKARAM 13863.50 13863.S0 0.00 0 0 0.00
154 SURYAWANSH I ROHIT KNUSHNAT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

0 0.00155 SUTARCITAN]ALI MAHADEV 32727.00 32727.00 0.00 0

156 SUTAR RUSHIXESH TUKARAM 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00157 SUTARSAKSHI SACHIN

0 0.00158 SUTAR SUSHIL]ALINDAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0

55454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 0.00159 SUTARVAIEHAV KRISHNAT

0.00 0 0 0.00160 TALEI(AR SANCHIT DNYANESHWAR 27727.00 27727.00
0.0055454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0161 THOMBARE CAYATRI LALASO

0.00 0 0 0.00162 THORATOM AVINASH 27727.00 27727.00
0 0 0.0041590.50 41590.50 0.00163 THORAT SANKM SIDDHANATH

0.0027727.00 0.00 0 0164 THORAT SHIVAN'ALI VUAY 27727.00
0 0 36600.0036600.00 0.00 36600.00165 TUPESAHIL MARUTI

0.0027727.00 0.00 0 027727.00L66 WACHMALE ATHARV SANIAY

0 0 0.0027727.00 0.0027727.00WACHMARE SAHIL RAMESH

0.000.00 0 013863.50 13863.50168 WANALE SOHAM VIRUPAXSHA

0 0.0030227.00 0.00 030227.00169 YADAVANKUSH SAMPAT

0.000 037727.00 37727.00 0.00r70 YADAV NIKHIL BHANUDAS

0 0.000.00 027727.00 27727.00771 YADAVPRACHI PRABHAKAR

0.000.00 0 013863.50 13863.50172 YADAV PRANAV RA'ENDRA

0.000 027727.00 0.0027727.00173 YADAVSHAILESH SHIVAJI

0 0.000.00 055454.00 55454.00t74 YELE ANXITA SANTOSH

0.000 055454.00 0.0055454.001.75 YELE (AJAL DATTATRAY

0 0.000.00 027727.00 27727.00YEWALE MANSI SUNIL

0.00 251200.00251200.00 0.00s208523.00 4957323,OO
I

-

Srudent 2022-23

Total dueDebit ReceivedDueTotaldue ReceivedSr Student name
31.03.2S 31.03.2531.03.25 31.03.2531.03.2S31.03.24No.

61000.00 0.000.00 61000.0027000.0027000.001 ARIUCADESANI(A MADAN

0.0061000.000.00 61000.0021000.0021000.002 BACALOMKAR Rr{MESH
0.00 I61000.00 61000.000.0013863.50 13863.50BARGE ATHARV PANDURANG3

33273.00 27727.00 -0.00 61000.000.000.004 BARCE PRAGATISUNIL
61000.00 Emlirfiilir0.0021000.0021000.00EARCE ROSHAN HINDURAO5

mBr#,0.00 61000.00s6000.0056000.006 BEEALEYASH HANAMANT

61000.00 Eto0.0036600.00 36600.007 BHISESURESH SANTOSH
qnE'A0.00 61000.0056000.00s6000.00BHOSALE ADITYA HANAMANTI m61000.0026863.50 0.00at 26863.509 BHOSALE HARSHAL CHA

61000.00 61t[00.000.00 0.0010 BHOSALE PORNIMA D

nrtlila 00.00 61000.000.00r. lnQtl0ute11 BHOSALE RITESH MARUTI rIIfrv'r-'
iFrn zrc27.oo0.00 61000.00...5.@0000 56000.00sHos,{LE RUAtf[naVA,!] rir)v r'

12
0.005546.00 5s46.oo0.00 0.00(qOQ, .-13 BHoSALE SAMR{JlDtr,AEl]Fr.-i
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Sr Studant nrme Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No. 31.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25
154 PATIL PARTH SAN]AY 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47 136.50 13863.50
155 PATIL PIYUSH AMOL 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
156 PATIL PRANAV PRASHANT 56000,00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
L57 PATIL PRANITA UDAYSINH 42136.50 42736.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
158 PATIL RAJSHRI PRAXASH 42136.50 42736.50 0.00 61000.00 3327 3.OO 27727.00
159 PATILSANJAIiA UTTAM 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
160 PATILSURAJASHO( 37136.50 37136.50 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50
161 PATILVAISHNAVI KRUSHNAT 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 3327 3.00 27727.00
t62 PATILVARSHA II,IANIK 24273.00 2827 3.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
163 PATILVIKAS }(RISHNA 24273.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
t64 PATILYUVRA'VUAY 37136.50 37736.50 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.s0
165 PATOLE SANIKA RAJIV 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27?27.00
L66 PAWAR DISHA GHANASHAM 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
167 PAWAR CAURIXA SHIVAJI 61000.00 61000.00 0,00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
168 PAWAR PRICATIVIXAS 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
169 PAWAR PRERNA HIRALAL 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
170 PAWAR RUTUJA SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
L7l PAWAR SANS(RUTI SANDIP 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
172 PAWARSHREYA RAMDAS 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
773 PENDHARXAR HARSHVARDHAN VIIAY 42136.50 42736.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
t74 PHADTAREONKAR POPAT 56000,00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
t75 PHALXE RUSHIKESH RANIEET 48727.00 4A727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
176 PHALKg SAYALI NITIN 42136.50 42736.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
177 RAIMANE HARSH RAMESH 69863.50 69863.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
178 RAUTSAMRUDDHI SANTOSH 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 3327 3.00 27727.00
179 ROMAN CHAITANYASOMNATH 42736.50 42136.5O 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
180 RUPNAWAR ATHARVA DADASO 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 3327 3.OO 27727.00
181 SABALE MRUNMAYI UMESH 42136.50 42736.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
182 SABALESHRAVANI XRUSHNAT 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
183 SAKHARE PRASAD PR-AMOD 51000.00 51000.00 0,00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
184 SAKUNDE OMKAR SANTOSH 37136.50 37136.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

47136.50 13863.50185 SALAVI OM DEVDATTA 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00
186 SALEXAR NILESH SANTOSH 23273.00 2327 3.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50

0.00147 SALUN(HE ADITYA SAMPAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 5546.00 5S46.00
61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00188 SALUNKHT ANIKET EHARAT

189 SALUNKHEAN'ALI HARIEHAU 27 727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00190 SALUNKHE ANUJA SANIAY

13863.S0191 SALUNI(HE PRATIK DIPAK 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 47 136.50
SALUNKHE RUSHIKESH RAHUL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50192

33273.00 27727.00193 SALUNKHE RUTU'A RAIENDNA 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00
194 SALUNKHE SHRADDHA SANJAY 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

24273.OO 2827 3.OO 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00195 SALUNKHE VAISHNAVI PRAKASH

61000.00 61000.00 0.00196 SALUNKHE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL 42136.50 42736.50 0.00
sATPUTE ATHARV JITENDRA 0,00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00198 SATPUTE SHRADDHA NANDKUMAR 0.00 0.00
61000.00 0.00199 SAWANT AJINKYA SUBHASH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00

37736.50 37736.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00200 SAWANT ARCHANA SURESH

47736.50 13863.50SAWANT DARSHAN SARJERAO 37736.50 37136.50 0.00 61000.00201
0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13863.50202 SHSDAGE PRANAY ARUN 37136.50 37136.50

55454.0056000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 5546.00203 SHELAR DIXSHA RAJENDRA

61000.00 5546.00 55454.0069863.S0 69863.50 0.00204 SHgVATEAISHWARYA UMESH

0.000.00 0.00 5S46.00 5546.00205 SHEWALE SURAJSUNIL 0.00
61000.00 61000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00206 SHINDE KARTIXIVIKAS

13863.5013863.50 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50207 SHINDE KISHOR HANMANT 13863.50
61000.00 47136.50 13863.5051000.00 51000.00 0.00204 SHINOgNIKHILVIKAS

0.00s1000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00SHINDE PRANAV SUNIL 51000.00209
61000.00 47136.50 13863.5051000.00 s1000.00 0.002t0 SHINDE SAHIL MANGESH

61000.00 0.0013863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00211 SHINDE SAKSHI UTTAM

27727.000.00 61000.00 33273.0042736.50 42136.50212 SHINDE SHRADDHA KIRAN

61000.00 0.000.00 0.00 61000.00SHINDE SHREE SANTOSH 0.00213
13863.500.00 61000.00 47136.5013863.50 13863.50214 SHINGARE PRASAD BANDU

33273.00 27727.c61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00SHIN6ATE ROHITSHAMRAV \215
0.0921000.00 0.00 61000.00 610 I21000.00216 S}IIRKESANDIP EAIIRAO .\ \ I0.00 61000.00' ,1 37136.50 37136.50SHITOLEANUIA MOHAN /\n' ?tz

33 a K42136.50 0.00 61000.00V 42136.s0218 smor.f ruru,,rtuenonlxlnr \ $
50.00 61000.00 47,| 3l ne .so 37136.50219 SURvE vlsll l{U SAXHAn,III \'-/

61000.00 13863.5 dJ MAh6.so 42136.50 0.00220 SuRYAwANsHTANTL MARurt $. [J. Pl
0.000.00 61000.00lpe6booo.0o 56000.00suRyAwANsHr oNKAR PANDURAN(P rin c221

gm 27727.00 |\0.00 61000.00onil06&fftitLr te 13863.50222 suRYAwANsHl Ruftt 4l r l$fiX raiqBl
47136.50 \ \ 13827727.00 0.00 61000.00P ol'7I0ZOOI icsuRYAWANSHl sAHlkffi IFEt{tl{Tc_, I c o y
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Sr. StudeDt name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No. 31,o3.24 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.2S
224 SURYAWANSHI SHREYASURESH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 51000.00 61000.00 0.00
225 SUTAR ADITI LAXMAN 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 51000.00 33273.00 27727.00
226 THITE CHANDANISANDIP 42736.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727,00
227 THITE NISHA DADAEHAU 42736.5O 42t36.50 0.00 51000.00 332?3.00 2?72?.00
228 THORATTANUJA MAYKEL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
229 THORAT TEIASHRI DATTATMY 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 51000.00 61000.00 0.00
230 TOPLE NIKHIL MANASINC 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50
23r VADXAR SANIYAVILAS 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

WACHAMALE RIDDHI NAVNATH 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
WAGHAMARE KIRAN RAJARAM 37136.50 37136.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

234 WAGHMARE ATHARV ANANDRAJ 55454.00 0.00 s54S4.00 61000.00 5546.00 110908,00
235 WAGHMARE SAMEER SHRIRANC 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
236 WAGHMARE SANCHI SHRIRANC 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
237 YADAVANIKET RAIENDRA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50
238 YADAV HARSHVARDHAN DHANAJI 37136.50 37136.50 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.5 0
239 YADAV KAVERI SHASHII(ANT 42736.50 4213 6.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
240 YADAV NISHA HINDURAO 24273.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
241 YADAV PRUTHVIRAJ VUAY 37136.50 37136.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
242 YADAV VEDI(A EHAUSAHEB 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

YTWALE ATHARAV DATTATRAY 27736.50 27136.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
244 ZENDE SIDDHESHWAR L"4HU 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
245 ZUN]ARVAIBHAVI SANTOSH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
246 TAKWALE NIKHILVUAY 6000.00 6000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
247 MULANI SHAHID SIRA' 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
244 PHARANDE RAM SSHWARI RAIENDRA 13B63.50 13863.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
249 MANE RUTURAI NANDKUMAR 21000.00 21000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
250 IADHAVOMKAR LAXMAN 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SALUNKHE RUSHIKESH PANDURAN6 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MANE KUNAL PRADIP 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

253 PATIL PRASAD MANOHAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
254 SHINDE ANUSHKA SHANXAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
25S SURYAWANSHI SANKET ANANDA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
256 TEKAWADE ROHAN VUAY 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
257 THORAT NISHANT CHANASHAM 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

258 DANGEASHISH SHAHAJI 28273.00 28273.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
259 IADHAV SHREYA SUNIL 28273.00 28273.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

260 KADAM NAVNATH HARIBA 28273.00 28273.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

261 JADHAV YASH SANDEEP 30227.00 30227.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

262 KHAN SAIFALI MOHMMAD 31000.00 31000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

263 JADHAV ATHARV VUAY 32727.00 32727.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

264 MOHITEATHRAV SUNIL 32727.00 32727.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
265 SHISESANIAY RAMDAS 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0.00 0.00 36600.00
266 DOIPHODE HARSH PR-AXASH 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0.00 0.00 36600.00
267 IACTAP KIRAN SAMBHA'I 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0.00 0.00 36600.00
268 KAMBLE SANCRAM VIJAY 36600.00 36600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

269 MORE VISHAL EAPU 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0.00 0.00 36600.00

270 CHAVAN MANOJ PMKASH 37136.50 37136.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

271 DESHMUKH PRUTHVIRAI DADASO 37136.50 37136.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

272 (ARI(ARE SHREYADITYA SAMBHAJI 37136,50 37136.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

213 PAWAR PAVANASHOK 37136.50 37136,50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

JADHAV MAYUR DHANA]I 39136.50 39136.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EONCANE SHRADDHA DIPAK 42136.50 42136.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

276 DHANE PRATIK PREMNATH 42t36.50 42t36.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
277 CHAD6g SWAPNIL SOMNATH 42136.50 42136.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
278 CHARCE MAYUR R-AMESH 42136.50 42L36.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2?9 KOLACE L.qXMAN ANANDA 42L36.50 42136.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200 MOHITE AKANKSHA ANANDA 43000.00 43000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28t SUTAR VISHWAJEE-T SANTOSH 44600.00 44600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

282 SHELAR UTKARSH UMESH 44636.50 44636.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
283 BEDEXAR RUTVIK RAIENDRA 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
284 CHADGSADESH DATTATRAY 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 a
285 CHADCE PRABHAI(AR SUBHASH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 r. 0.08l',
286 IAPHAV ABHAY SUNIL ^t) 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0h..r .\\ c6, 7

287 Mir{ADlx PR^vrN SHANX R \ ,li& z 51ooo.oo 51000.00 0.00 0.00 ooil -l Jlu[/
?88 NAcMALE VTNAYA( cHANo*exem \-/ - \ 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 0.00 froxi r1.tr0 \ \
2as NIDAI{ ANIKET HARIDAS

^ 
r-s1ooo.oo 51000.00 0.00 0.00 01tr \\ 0.00

290 sawelrr vrxnerr rul*ltd ' ."','-L l', '-53600.00 53600.00 0.00 0.00 ./o.ot-) 0.00

29L BHANDARE sAUR BH Lel(utr '.' ' '^".: Y:- , ^ ,55{5e,0{I. 55454.00 0.00 0.00 off -r \ 0.00

292 cHAvAN ARafiIIdEIR n raiv :, 56a00i0 56000.00 0.00 0.00 ^/o.oo \ 0.00

293 GHoRPADE NmfrATns{hlcftfp (! Y \r.r '" K6iidb.d! 56000.00 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 0.00

Shahunagrr-



Sr Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No. 3r.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.2 5
294 JAMALE PRA'AKTA MAHADEO 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
295 KADAM AYUSH BALKRISHNA 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
296 s6000.00 56000.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
297 TATE SUYOC SUNIL 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
294 YADAVADITYA SANTOSH 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
299 CHADGE AXASH SATISH s8500.00 58500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300 KALEHOR KARAN DHANAJI s8500.00 58500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
301 KUMEHAR ABHISHEX ASHOX 58500,00 s8s00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
302 SHIRKESHUBHAMSURESH 58500.00 sB500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
303 DHANE SAKSHI RAMESH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
304 KARANDE RIYA MAKARAND 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
305 KOXARE6ANESH PRAKASH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
306 KOKARE RAMESH LAXMAN 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
307 XOLI ROHAN VIRAPPA 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
308 LOHAR KUMARVUAY 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
309 LOHAR PRAJWALSUDHIR 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
310 MORE ADITYA SANTOSH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
311 MORE NISAR6AIIT 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3t2 MORE RANJEETSINH PANDHARINATH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
313 NEJKAR PRANAV VII,./TS 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
314 PAWARAOARSH RAIARAM 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
315 SHINDEADITYA SANTOSH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
316 THAKUR KUNALSIN6 PARSHURTM 61000.00 61000.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3t7 VIRKAR MAYUR PRAXASH 69863.50 69863.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11679910.00 11478056.00 201854.00 14650254.00 11133833.00 37 L827 5.00

Studenl2o23-24

Total due Received Due Debit Received Total dueSr. Student name
No. 31,o3.24 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

1 AHIRE(ARSHRAVAN RAJKUMAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.s0
2 ATTARAMAN HIRALAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 28273.00 32727.00

0.00 61000.003 AVAGHADEADITYA BALU 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00
4 AVCHADE SANIKA ANIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00AWADE PRADNYA PRAXASH

5546.00 55454.006 AWAR'ACRUTIRAVINDRN 41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00
41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.507 AWARSHUEHAM MAYUR

B BABARAMAR RAMDAS 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.s0
61000.00 0.009 EABARVEDANT SANTOSH 21000.00 21000.00 0.00 61000.00

10 BADACIRYASH LINGAPPA 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
13863.s011 BACAL VUAY DILIP 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50

0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.0012 EACUL SUMgDH SAHESRAO

0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00IJ BANSODE NEHA SANDIP 0.00 0.00
13863.s014 EARGEAXASH NAVANATH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 471.36.50

46000.00 46000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015 BARCEAXASH SATISH

61000.00 61000.00 0.0016 BARGE SOHAM ANIL 0.00 0,00 0.00
1? EAVADHANE DHANARAJ KONDIBA 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

61000.00 0.0018 SHACATSHRADDHA YOGESH 31000.00 31000.00 0.00 61000.00
56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.5019 EHAGATSOHAM STJNIL

42136.50 18863.5020 BHIDE SOUMITRA SADASHIV 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00
41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.0021 BHILARE ANUSH(A'ALINDAR

61000.00 47136.50 13863.5022 BHILAREOM DEEPAK 41000.00 41000.00 0.00
BHILARE TANMAY PRAVIN 73273.00 L3273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.0023

61000.00 47136.50 13863.s024 EHOITE SUMIT HANMANT 37136.50 37136.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.OO25 BHOKARE RUSHIKESH SANTOSH

61000.00 47736.50 13863.5026 BHOSALEABHAY XAMLAKAR 13863.50 13863.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.0027 BHOSALE CHANDRASHEgLA HARIDAS

0.00 o.oa,28 BHOSALECANESH RAVI 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 r|I,] I29 BHOSALEOM DHANAII

61000.00 m30 BHO${LE PRAIWAL NITIN 21000.00 21000.00 0.00

/ s600o.oo 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 613i SHOSALE RAM KAMI-AKAR

0.00 61000.00 42 FEBHOSALEVIRA' VI'AY f \F/Y 0.00 0.00
4**, TDeoz.sol: ) o.oo 0.00 0.00 61000.0033 BTREDARAKA5H srbAPPA \ 2+9

0.00 61000.00 Jt 18863.50 \i o.oo . 0.0034 BISEN R r<esH sur(HALAL \ -./
13863.50 0.00 61000.00 IE,'.N) 2?727.00 \

35 aogloevrusleu oipex S
f 332?3.00 ' | 27727.00rlcrmh 0.00 0.00 61000.0036 PrtBODARS LAXMI PRAEHAXAR

0.00 61000.00 47136.50 \ 13863.50BrsQ0w.0drrs irrrB?000.0037 soDHe Mlvun RAeNoFobh ays inh ral(
18863.50:rv (Po00tcc h 1ac ) 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42736.50cHAvANAMARVII.qS of TeCh nolO
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Sr Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No, 3t,03.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25
39 CHAVAN IAYANTSAMBHAII 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42736.50 18863.50
40 CHAVAN OMKAR ANKUSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42727.00 14273.00
41 CHAVAN RUCHIKA PANDURAN6 45000.00 45000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
42 CHAVAN SAHILBAPURAO 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42736.50 18863.50

CHAVAN SAKSHI'UABA 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
44 CHAVAN SANItVANt SAi{rOSH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
45 CHAVAN VAIBHAV'AGANNATH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42736.5O 18863.50
46 CHAVAN VAIBHAVI RAMDAS 27727.OO 277 27.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
+7 CHAVAN YASH SANTOSH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
4B CHINTOLE CANESH GOPINATH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
49 DESAI MANO' ANKUSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 56000.00 5000.00
50 DESHMUKH VIRA] VUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 4? 136.50 13863.50
51 DETAKE ASMITA JA6ANNATH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00

DHANE AKANKSHA VUAY 27736.50 27 t36_50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
53 DHANE SURAI BAIRANG 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
54 DHANE YASH LALSINC 58500.00 58500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
55 DHEBE (ASHYAPSUNIL 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
56 DI6E SANIANA SHIVAPPA 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 5546.00 55454.00
57 DISALE NIRAN]AN POPAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 51000.00 47136.50 13863.50
5B DONCARE MANCESH RAMESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.O0 27727.00
59 DUEAL SWARA TUXARAM s1000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
60 DUBALYASH ANANDA 42136.50 42136.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FARAS BILALSHAKIL 0.00 0.00 0,00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.50
62 FUKEATHARV NARENORA 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
63 6AIKWADSUSHANT HANMANT 41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
64 GALANDE SANIKA MAHADEV 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
65 CARUD ROHAN VUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.50
66 CHADACE ANUIA CORAKH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
67 GHADAGEANUSH(A NARAYAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
68 CHADAGE SAKSHI VUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

42136.50 18863.5069 CHADA6ESANDIP YASHWANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00
70 6HADACE SANIKA ABASO 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

33273.0071 cHADACE VAtSHNAVI SAIRANC 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 27727.00
72 CHADCEAPEl(sHA KAILAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

61000.00 33273.00 27727.0073 6HADCE RUTUJA DIPAK 27727.00 27727.00 0.00

74 CHADCESANSXAR UDDHAV 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.50
27736.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.0075 CHADCS TEJAS SHARAD 27 t36.50

76 CHACARE PRANAV DADASO 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

51000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.0077 CHARE SAPTAMI ANIL s1000.00
0.00 0.007A 6HARCE SUJAL RAJENDRA 44636.50 44636.50 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 61000.00 23273.00 37727.0079 CHORPADE ADITYA SACHIN 0.00
5546.00 0.00GODASE EHARATI PRAVIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 5546.0080

0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.5081 COCAWALE RUPA( KRISHNAT 0.00 0.00
27727.00CORAD LAXMIVUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.0082

0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.0083 CORASE SIDDARTH PARAMESHWER 0.00
61000.00 0.00B4 CUJAR DNYANESHWARI HEMANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13863.50B5 CUJAR SHIVRUPSHAHAJI

33273.00 27727.0086 6UR-AV MRUNALIAVINASH 27 727.00 21727.00 0.00 61000.00
a7 HIRAVEVIVEK DILIP 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

33273.00 27727.00B8 INAMDARALISHAAIU 15636.50 15636.50 0.00 61000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 51000.00 10000.00B9 ]ADHAVANI(E'I ASHO(

0.00 0.0090 IADHAVANUIRAJENDRA 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 0.00
23273.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.0091 JADHAVARYAN VISHAL

0.00 0.00 0.0092 JADHAVAYUSH RAIENDRA 42L36.50 42t36.50 0.00
51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00JADHAV CEETANIALI MANII(

47 L36.50 13863.s094 IADHAV MANDEEP DIPAX 27 t36.50 27136.50 0.00 61000.00
41000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.0095 IADHAV MAYURI RA]NIKANT 41000.00

13863.50IADHAV PRANAVSANDIP 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.5096
0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.5097 IADHAV PRANAVSUNIL 0.00 0.00

m m0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.0098 IADHAV PRANIALI MOHAN

0.00 61000.00 42t36.50
'IB

099 IADHAV PRATHAMESH CHANDRAKANT 0.00 0.00
332.z3.00r 0IADHAVRA'ASHRI DILTP 5s000.00 55000.00 0.00 61000.00100

,.1 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 af101 ,ADHAV ROHAN SANTOSH r\\
0.00 61000.00102 ,ADHAV SAXSHI PRAMOD \ s:\ ' I 36000.00 36000.00

nY o.oo 0.00 0.00 61000.00103 IADHAV SANIYAAMAR

0.00 61000.00 rf,rf,t104 IADHAV swARA, sHlvAtr S tl !ft63.s0 13863.50

I 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 FIIEI.'B105 IADHAV VEDANT VASANT Princir
ZCTPC rg863.SO \ris le QdBtitrrt 0.00 0.00 61000.00106 jADHAvYASH RAAl,l}fi _vsinh raie Ihr

0.00 61000.00 t 47136.50 \ 3.50'^r,3,7,i135,5{l.r 37136.50t07 IADHAV YAsHvARqrllxtlrAlot\{ o I n r' ,r 1t
0.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50,AG^DALEoMKAI{ME|ABA ", , ., c r. , , - ,,, 040r","108
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Sr Student nanre Total due Received Due Debi t Received Total due
31.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

109 IACADALE SANIXASACHIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 53000.00 8000.00
110 JACADALE SUMIT VISHNU 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 +2136.50 18863.5 0

111 JACADALE VINAYAK SAYAII 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
172 JACTAP SHRAVANI SUNIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27?27.OO

113 JANKAR ROHAN SHRIXANT 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 277 27.00
114 IAYAGUDEAMIT MAHADEV 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42t36.50 18863.50
115 JEDHE OMKARSHRIRANG 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42736.50 18863.50
116 KACHARE CANESH CHANDRAXANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42736.50 18863.50
t17 KADAM AEHISHEK SHANI(AR 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50
118 41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
119 KADAM ADITYA VIKAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
t20 KADAM ANISHAJALINDAR 37136.50 37 t36.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
t2l KADAM ATHARV NITIN 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
722 (ADAM AVIRA' SHANKAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.50
t23 KADAM DHIRA)RAJESH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47L36.50 13863.50
124 KADAM DHRUV DHARMENDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
125 KADAM PRACHISATISH 41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
126 KADAM PRITIVUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
127 KADAM RESHMA RAJENDRA 33273.00 33273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
128 KADAM SIDDHI SUHAS 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
129 KADAM UTKARSH CHANCDEV 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000-00 47136.50 13863.50
130 KAKDE EKATASANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
131 XALBHORIAY SATISH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
132 I(ALE ROHITANIL 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
133 KALE RUSHIXESH BAPURAO 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
134 KALOKHE KALYANI PRASHANT 2827 3.00 28273.00 0,00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
135 XALOKHE LOCHANA PRASHANT 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
136 KALYANKAR SHARAD KISHANRNO 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 41000.00 20000.00

0.00 0.0 0 61000.00 61000.00 0.00137 KAMEALE PIYUSH IANARDHAN 0.00

138 KAMBIRE ATHARV SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 421.36.50 18863.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00139 KAMEIRE KARAN SANTOSH

61000.00 0.00140 XAMBLE RITESH VIIAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00
141 KAMELE SHAMITVIKAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00142 KANASE VEOANTI}(A JITENDRA 0.00
27727.00143 KARANOEVAISHNAVI DIPAK 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00

61000.00 33273.00 27727.00144 KARNE SAKSHI SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50145 KASHID HAR5HAD CHANDRAKANT

61000.00 33273.00 27727.00746 KASHID SHRADDHA KIRAN 59000.00 59000.00 0.00
0.0061000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00147 (ATAWATE SHARVIN 6ANESH

61000.00 471.36.50 13863.50148 KAT(ARSOURAV SHANKAR 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.0027727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00149 KAVE ATHARVA SANTOSH

0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00150 KHAIRATKHAN AAYAN MOSEEM 28273.00 24273.00
61000.00 47136.50 13863.500.00 0.00 0.00I(HALXAR PAVAN IANARDHAN

61000.00 0.0036600.00 0.00 61000.00152 KHARAT PRANALI CHANDRA(ANT 36500.00
18863.500.00 61000.00 42L36.500.00 0.00153 KHATPE XEIAN DNYANOSA

5546.00 55454.000.00 0.00 61000.00KHEDKAR VISHAL RA]ENDRA 0.00154
61000.00 61000.00 0.0073273.00 73273.00 0.00155 KOBUCADE RAI BABURAO

27727.000.00 61000.00 11273.0061000.00 61000.001S6 KOLEKARANUI DHANAII

33273.00 27727.000.00 0.00 61000.000.00157 KOLI ROHIT MAHADEV

27727.0061000.00 33273.0056000.00 56000.00 0.00XUMBHARADARSH KRUSHNAT158
32727.0061000.00 2A273.000.00 0.000.00159 (U M BHAR AKASH BABTJPIAO

47736.50 13853.500.00 61000.000.00 0.00KUMBHAR ANINET ASHOK160
s5454.0061000.00 5546.002A273.00 0.002A273.00161 KUMSHAR NEHA VAIEHAV

18863.s061000.00 42136.500.00 0.000.00KUMBHAROMI(AR MIARAM162
28273.00 3272?.000.00 61000.000.000.00163 KUMBHAR RAIESH SUNIL

18863.5061000.00 42136.500.000.00 0.00164 KUMBHAR ROHIT DATTATRAY

0.000.000.0061000.00 0.0061000.0016S KUM8HAR ROHIT KIRAN
13863.5061000.00 47736.500.0051000.0051000.00t66 KURADE SAI MAHADEV
18863.5042L36.5061000.000.00 0.000.00167 LAD ATHARVSANDIP

33273.00 27727.0061000.000.0061000.0061000.00168 LOHAR VIGHNESH 

'AYSINC 18863.s042136.5061000.000.00 0.000.00LOKARE RAHUL RAJENDRA169
0.00 r61000.0061000.00r 0.000.000.00170 LOXARE TEIASVI SAMEHAI I

" \\ 
o.oo 0.0058500.00s8500.00MAHADIK SIDDHARTH VIVE(771

00 61000.0056000.0056000.00MAHANGADE VAIBHAV SANDEEP1?2
00 61000.000.000.00MALIVIKRAM NANASO173 vvl4111000.00-ry'o16636.50 i16636.50MANE RIYA SATISH174 ,rtm,l 61000.00 -0.000.00MANESANII(A RAMCHANDRA175 EIMT <15100fi[ t'e400^..-;,0.00t76 MANE VATSHNAVII YOTIRAM m6trm

^r'/6100O{0 tu0.00177 MANEYASH ROHIDAS
2?727.00FE"EI-irl.!.,l,orso{$*L6161000.00MASUGADE AMRUTA YASHWANTt78
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Sr Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
37,03.24 31.03.25 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.2S 31.03.25

179 MINDHE RAIGSH RAJENDRA 42736.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50
180 MOHITE CITANIALI ANIL 27727.00 61000.00 0.0027727.00 0.00 61000.00
181 MOHITE PRATHAMESH AEASO 27736.50 27 t36.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
142 MOHITE RANVEER PRAEHAI(AR 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50
183 14OHITE SANIANA DINKAR 37136.50 37136.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
184 MOHITE SHAURYA DIPAK 27 L36.50 27136.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
185 MOHTTE TEjAS IACADISH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42t36.50 18863.50
186 MOLAWADE DIKSHA DINl(AR 42136.50 42L36.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
187 MOLAWADE VAISHNAVI AEASO 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
188 MOMIN NAJIM CUUIB 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.S0
189 MORE KUNALIANARDAN 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
190 MORE MOHIT NANASO 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 +7136.50 13863.50
191 MORE PRANAV MANCESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
192 MORE PR-ASAD SHAI.ITARAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 28273.00 32727.00
193 MORE TANAJI PANDURANG 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 41000.00 20000.00
194 MORE YASH CAIANAN 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
195 MORE YASH YOCESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.50
196 MULAANI AAYESHA ASLAM 44600.00 44600.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 2?727.00
197 MULLA HARIS UMAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 5546.00 5546.00 0.00
198 MULLA HASANAINALI ASHPAXALI 0.00 0.000.00 61000.00 47L36.50 13863.50
199 MUSALESUCHITA RAJARAM 27736.50 27136.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
200 NALAWADE ADITYA SAYAJI 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
207 NALAWADESHUBHAM SUNIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 56000.00 5000.00
202 NALAWADEYASH RAIENDRA 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
203 NAVALE AISHWARYA RAIENDRN 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 5546.00 55454.00
204 NAWALE AVDHUT SANIAYI(UMAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
205 NIGADEADITYA MADAN 410 00.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
206 NI(AM AI(ANKSHASANJAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
207 NII(AM ATHARV SURYAl(ANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50
204 NI(AM CAURAV RAMESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

0.00209 NIXAM SHRIRA' SONAII 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2t0 NII(AM VAISHNAVI SANIAY 27727.00 27727.O0 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.OO2t1 NIMEALKAR ISHVAR ANKUSH

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002t2 NIMBALIGR MAYUR KANTARAM 42L36.50 42136.50
27 136.50 27136.50 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50NIMBHORE VISHNU APPA

0.00 0,00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00274 PALSANDE SAHIL NAJENDRA 0.00
27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00215 PANAS(ARSHREYA DEVANAND

47136.50 13863.50216 PANASKAR VISHWAIIT VII(AS 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00
41000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.502t7 PANHALKARVEDANT UMESH 41000.00

18863.50218 PATEL AYAN FARID 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50
0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50219 PATEL FARHAN AMEEN 0.00

51000.00 47136.50 13863.s0220 PATILARYAN RAKESH 0.00 0.00 0.00

22t PATILASHITOSH TANAJI 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13863.50222 PATILATHARV DHANANIAY 13863.50 13863.50

0.00223 PATILMADHURA DAYANAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 5546.00 5546.00
0.00 61000.00 42736.50 18863.50224 PATIL NIKHIL MAHENDRA 0.00 0.00

13863.50225 PATIL PRITHIVIRA' RAHUL 73273.00 t3273.00 0.00 61000.00 47 736.50
0.00 0.00 61000.00 55000.00 6000.00226 PATILRITESH RAJESH 0.00

33273.00 27727.00227 PATIL SAXSHI IANARDAN 27736.50 27 t36.50 0.00 61000.00
0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00224 PATILSAMBHAJI SANIAY 0.00 0.00

13863.50229 PATIL SARTHAK ABASAHEB 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50
61000.00 42t36.50 18863.50230 PATIL SATYAIEET EALASAHEE 0.00 0.00 0.00

231 PATILSHAILESH NANASO 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.50
61000.00 42136.50 18863.50232 PATILSOMNATH BHACAVAN 0.00 0.00 0.00

23X PATIL SWAPNIL RA'ARAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13863.50
33273.00 2?727.00234 PAWARA(ANXSHA RAIARAM 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00

28273.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00235 PAWARANKETVUAY

0.00 0.00 0.00236 PAWARAYUSH PRAKASH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
0.0061000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PAWARCHE-TAN MALHARI

0.00 61000.00 42736.50 18863.s0234 PAWARCAURAV RANJIT 0,00 0.00
61000.00 0.0051000,00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00239 PAWAR HARSHAWARDHAN SUBHASH

0.00 61000.00 332?3.00 27727 n240 PAWAR PRACHI SACHIN 13863.50 13863.50
0.00 0.00 t\ 0.00 61000.00 4273650 _247 PAWAR RAHULSHAN}(AR

m 61000.00 B0.00 o.oo r\PAWAR RAIATASHOI(

m 61000.00243 PAWAR ROHAN BABIJ 0.00 0.00 \ I
I13863.50 \ ) l\.oo 61000.00244 13863.50

firrm61000.00 orooo.oo S nA61ooo.oo245 PAWARSAHIL BABA

KfiM42136.50 P rant iDi rl 61000.00 /+z246 PAWARSAMEER PRAVIN 42736.50

-rfiUu5s\ o.oo ' \2827 3.00 Ib?8O9s in hraiO@hor s le6m00i00tc247
r r,lr*.O0 lPr lv t51000.001 rtIErF{) 18863.50 I248 PAWARSURA' EALKRUSHAN 0.00 60OIec h
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Sr. Studant name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No. 31.o3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25
249 PAWARTANMAY DIPAK 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
750 PAWAR VEDANT MOHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
251 PAWAR YASH 

'ITENDRA

0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
252 PHADATARE SHUEHAM TANAII 42136.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.s0

PHALKE ADITI DIPAK 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 51000.00 61000.00 0.00
254 PHALKE MANASI SUDHIR 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
255 PHALKE OMKARANKUSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
256 PHALKE ONKARAVINASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
25? PHUTANE ATHARV ANAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000,00 42736.50 18863.50
258 PISAL CHAITANY 8A'RANG 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.s0
259 PISAL SAHIL MILIND 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 23273.00 37727.00
260 PISALSUMIT DATTATRAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
261 PISAL VICHNESH ANIL 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 47 136.50 13863.50
262 POL VIKRAM SUEHASH 58500.00 58500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
263 POTEKARABHAY SHARAD 41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
264 PUIARINILESH PRALHAD 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
265 RANIANE VEDANTVUAY 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50

RASALSAHILVIKAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18853.50
267 RATHOD SANJANA MAHESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
268 RAUT PRATIK DAMATRAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 15000.00 46000.00
269 RAW^TE SARVESH JITENDRA 27727.00 2?727.00 0.00 61000-00 61000.00 0.00
270 ROXADESOMNATH SHARAO 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 24273.00 32727.O0
27r SALUNXHE AJIT 8}IANUOAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
272 SALUNKHE APEKSHA ASHISH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
273 SALUNKHE ATHARV PRAKASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.50
274 SALUNKHE CAURAVVILAS 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50
275 SALUNKHE I{ARTI( DATTATRAY 0.00 61000.000.00 0.00 42136.50 18863.S0
276 SALUN(HE MANISH NILSSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 28273.00 32727.00
277 SALUNI(HE NIKHIL EAIARANC 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42736.50 18863.50
278 SALUNKHE PRAVIN TUKARAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47 L36.50 13863.50
279 SALUNKHE RETESH LAXMAN 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
280 SALUNKHE SANDHYA SANTOSH 13273.00 73273.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
281 33?73.00 27727.00SALUNKHE SANIKA SANTOSH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00
282 SALUNI(HE SHREYA PRADEEPKUMAR 41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000,00 0.00
283 SALUNKHE SIDDHI RA'ENDRA 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
284 SALUNKHE SNEHAL SURYAXANT 28273.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
285 SALUNI(HESOHAM NAVNATH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 14000.00 47000.00
286 SALUNKHE TEJAS ARUN 42t36.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.s0
287 SALUNKHE VISHWAM RA'ENDRA 28273.00 28273.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SAMUI(RAO ANJALI CANCARAM 61000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0061000.00
289 SANASOMJYOTIRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50

5546.00 55454.00290 SANKPAL ANU'A ASHOX 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00
291 SAPKAL ANlKTT UTTAM 58500.00 58500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

292 SAPXAL ARYAN CHANDRAKANT s1000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
293 SAP(AL ROSHAN MOHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
294 SARCAR MAYURSAMPAT 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

295 SARCARSANIKA HANMANT 51000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
296 SATHE DNYANASHRI ASHOK 61000.00 61000.00 0.0036500.00 36600.00 0.00

SAWANT DIPALIANIL 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00298 SAWANT HANMANTSUDAM 0.00 0.00

299 SAWANT NAGRAJ DATTATRAY 27 t36.50 27 t36.50 0.00 61000.00 47 L36.50 13863.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00300 SAWANT ONXAR TANAJI

301 SAWANT PRACHITITUSHAR 27736.50 27136.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
33273.00 27727.00302 SAWANT RA] SAMADHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00

303 SAWANT SHIVANIALI SUBHASH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

0.0 0 0.00304 SAWANT UDAY PRAKASH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0.00

305 SAWANT VAISHNAVI SANDIP 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
61000.00 47736.50 13863.50306 SAWANTVARAD VILAS 0.00 0.00 0.00

307 SAYYAD ABDULLA IERAHIM 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33 273.00 27727.00308 SHAIKH SIMR-AN HARUN

47736.50 13863.50309 SHEDCEVIIUS PR1KASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00
310 SHTLAKEADESH UMESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50

\ 0.00 61000.00 47 L36.50 -13863.50 /311 STIELAKE ADITYA HAMBIRRAO 0.00 0.00

312 SHELAKf, DEVAYANI DATTATRAY 0.00 0.00 n , .\\ o.oo 61000.00 rmrn \o.oo
13863.50 rgeog.sd \ ).:\ ooo 61000.00 BSHELAKE PIYUSIiA COPICHAND

SHELAR ASMITA LAXMAN 0.00 0.00 m 61000.00 rez314

315 SHELARVISHAL BHACWAN 0.00 0.00 l.t Ic 10. tM al!00.00
?61ooo. 0.00316 SHELKE OMI{AR SHANI{AR 56000.00 56000.00 4{10r.ir ra t61000.00

61000.00,, - -x.0.O0 ,..5r l!t ,'A 27727.00317 SHEND6E PURVA MAHESH 61000.00
27727.N\61000.00 6100(I0&-^^
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Sr Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No. 31.03.24 31.03.2531.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25
319 SHINDE AJAY TANAII 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
320 SHINDE ATHARV MAHENDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
327 SHINDE DEVRAJ SAMBHA'I 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
322 SHINDE DHIRAI DEYNATH 28273.00 24273.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
323 SHINDE OMKESH RAVINDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50
324 SHINDE PPdSAD SANDIP 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

SHINDE R-A'SUNIL 6000.00 5000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
326 SHINDE RUSHIKESH DAULAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 51000.00 42136.50 18863.50
327 SHINDE SHN,AVANI ANIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
328 SHINDE SHRIKANT 5HANXAR 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
329 sHINDE SHUEHAM SHIVAJI 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 30000.00 31000_00
330 SHINDE SUMIT DATTATRAY 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.50
331 SHIRAKE SAURAEH SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
332 SHIRKE VAIBHAV TUNARAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
333 sHrToLE VEDTKA YUVRAI 41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
334 SONAWANEVINAY VUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 24273.00 32727.00
335 SUPANEKAR TUSHAR SANJAY 41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.s0
336 SURVE RASIKASUNIL 27?27.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 2772?.40
337 SURYAVANSHI SOHAM BHARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 23273.00 37727.00
338 SURYAWANSII AIAY ADHIKRAO 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42736.50 18863.s0
339 suRYAWAltSHt AltT BABASO 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42736.5O 18863.50
340 SURYAWANSHI ARYAN SAMADHAN 11000.00 11000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
341 SURYAWANSHI SANIXA SAMBHAJI 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 51000.00 3327 3.00 27727.00
342 SURYAWANSHI SHUBHAM ANIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 37136.50 23863.50
343 SUTAR SHUBHAM SACHIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
344 SUTARTANAII MADHUKAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 43000.00 18000.00

TAMBOLI AMANAIU 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 56000.00 5000.00
346 TEVAR VISHVAS NASHI 56000.00 0.00 0.0056000.00 0.00 0.00
347 TEWARE OMKARSADASHIV 0.00 0.00 0,00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
348 THOR,ATANUSHRI YUVRA' 13853.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
349 THORATARYAN PRITAM 56000.00 61000.0056000.00 0.00 61000.00 0.00

350 THORATATHARV YUVRAI 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
351 THORATOM SANIAY 42136.50 42136.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

352 TICADE VIKAS MHALAPPA 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
353 TODKAR PRATII(VIJAY 0.00 0,00 0.00 61000.00 42136.50 18863.50
354 UGALMOGALE ROHIT SANIAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 46000.00 15000.00
355 VALIV HARSHADA PRAKASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

356 VANGADARE DIPAK PRAMOD 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

357 VARNARAYAN PRATHMESH SACHIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 51000.00 61000.00 0.00

31000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00358 VEDPATHAK YEDANT CAJANAN 31000.00
VETAL SHAMBHURAIE SHANKAR 42t36.50 42736.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50

0.00 61000.00 28273.00 32727.00360 VIBHUTE RAJARAM PRAVIN 0.00 0.00

27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00361 WAGH SIDDHI SANIAY

0.00362 WACHMARE NIRAIGAUTAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00
0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13863.50353 WARKHADEOM PRAVIN 41000.00 41000.00

0.00364 YADAV ADITYA VINOD 58500.00 58500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00365 YADAV ATHARV HINDURAO

27727.00366 YADAV IIDNYASA NAVANATH 13863.S0 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 3327 3.00
367 YADAV OMI(AR CHANDRAI(ANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 42136.5O 18863.50

61000.00 0.00368 YADAV PRANAV DATTAT&{Y 41000.00 41000.00 0.00 61000.00
369 YADAVSHREYASH YUVRAI 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50

0.00 61000.00 47 L36.50 13863.50370 YADAVSUJALGORAKH t3273.00 13273.00
371 YADAV SURAI RAJENDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 56000.00 5000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00372 YADAVVICHNESH SHANKAR +2136.50 42136.50

0.00 20634638.00 15029140.00 5605498.00727t7 L1.00 72L\7 tt.00

--

Student202+25

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
31.03.25 31.0No 31.o3.24 37,03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

0.00R.1 f1 ADHAV PRAIWALMANIX 0.00 r 0.00 0.00 56923.00
0.00 56923.00 F6 t2 ADHAVVIRAIVIIAY 0.00 n \ o.oo

78 l00.00 0.00 0.00 56923.003 BACHULXAR 6ANESH SHAMRAO
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Sr Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No. 3r.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25
9 EHANDARICHIRAC MANOI 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
10 EHISE MAHISADASHIV 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 227 69.20 34153.80
11 BHISE PR,{NAV PANDURANC 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
12 EHISE SANDESH ASHOK 0.00 0.00 0,00 56923.00 56923,00 0.00
13 BHOSALECANESH PRADIP 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 t2478.50
14 BHOSALE PRANAV YUVRAI 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50

BHOSALE SAMIXSHA DgVIDAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 5409.00 5409.00 0.00
16 BHOSALE SHRAVANI SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00
17 BHOSALE UMESH SURYAKANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44923.00 8000.00

EHOSALE VEDANT SANDIP 0.00 0.0018 0.00 56923.00 44044.5O 12878.50
19 BroAvE TE ASVU{ SHRtMAT{T 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 5409.00 51514.00
20 BIRAJDAR ATHARV VISHAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
27 BODARE SHRAVANI SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25?57.00
22 BODHE PRATHAMESH SUDHAKAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00

EORATE EHARGAVI RAMESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
24 BORATE CHINMAY RAMESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50

0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 5409.0025 BOMTE KAIAL PRAKASI] 51514.00
26 CHAVAN AARTI DATTATRAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00

0.00 0.00 0.00 55923.00 44044.50 12478.5027 CHAVAN ARYAN NAMDEV

56923.00 31166.00 25757.002A CHAVAI{ SAURAEH RAI{JIT 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 CHAVAN TRUNAL LAXMAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 5409.00 5409.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.0030 CHINCHKAR SHRNVANI SUDHIR

56923.00 31166.00 25757.0031 DANGE PRA'AKIA DATTATMY 0.00 0.00 0.00

32 DESHMUKH BHUSHAN SOMNATH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 5409.00 51514.0033 DIGE PURVASHIVAPPA

56923.00 56923.00 0.0034 DIVATE PRITI5UEHASH 0.00 0.00 0.00
12878.500.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.5O35 DIXtTVtVEXVIIAY

0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.5036 DOLAS(AR SHUEHAM SATISH 0.00 0.00
56923.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00DUDESHUBHAM PRAKASH

0.000.00 0.00 s6923.00 56923.00CAIKWAD APEKSHA SHARAD 0.003B
0.0056923.00 56923.000.00 0.00 0.0039 6AIKWAD OM DADASO

31166.00 25757.000.00 0.00 56923.00GAVADE SHRAVANI SHARAD 0.0040
0.0056923.00 56923.000.00 0.00 0.0041 CEIACEAJAY SUNIL

44044.5O 12878.500.00 0.00 56923.000.0042 CHADAGE ATHARV RAHUL

51514.0056923.00 5409.000.00 0.00 0.0043 CHADACE PRANALI SURYA(ANT

44044.50 t2878.500.00 56923.000.00 0.00CHADACE SUMIT SHAHAII

12878.5056923.00 44044.500.00 0.000.0045 CHADACE VARADRAJ SHIVAJI

31166.00 25757.000.00 56923.000.00 0,0046 CHADCE ASMITA ANIL
0.0056923.00 56923.000.00 0.000.00GHORPADg ANIKET DJLIP47

56923.00 0.000.00 56923.000.00 0.004B CHORPADEOM UMESH

12878.5056923.00 44044.500.00 0.000.0049 CHORPADE VINOD VIXAS

25757.0031166.000.00 s6923.000.00 0.00CORAD SA6AR DURYODHAN50
31166.00 2575?.000.00 56923.000.00 0.0051 GORAD VAIEHAVSAN'AY
31166.00 25757.0056923.000.00 0.000.00CULDACAD SURVANTA SHANKAR

0.005 6923.000.00 56923.000.00 0.0053 CUNIAL NARAYAN KASHINATH

16378-5040544.500.00 56923.000.000.00INDAL(AR ARYAN SANIAY54
12878.5056923.00 44044.500.000.00 0.00IADHAV KEDAR (ISHOR

56923.00 0.0056923.000.00 0.000.0056 IADHAV PARTH NILESH
12878.5044044.500.00 56923.000.00 0.0057 IADHAV PRASANNA RAMDAS

56923.00 0.00s6923.000.00 0.000.005B ]ADHAV PRATHAMESH 60RAXHNATH
12878.5044044.500.00 56923.000.000.0059 IADHAV PMYAG BHALCHANDRA

20923.00 36000.0056923.000.00 0.000.0060 IADHAV SAHILTANAII
25757.0056923.00 31166.000.000.00 0.00IADHAV SANIKA DADASO61
25757.0031166.0056923.000.00 0.000.0062 IADHAVSHREYAVUAY

56923.00 0.0056923.000.000.000.00IADHAV SIDDHANT RAMDAS63
17878.5039044.5056923.000.00 0.000.00JADHAV SOHAN IITENDRA64
t2878.5056923.00 44044.500.000.000.0065 IADHAVTANMAY SURYAXANT

0.0056923.0056923.000.000.00 0.0066 JADHAV VIRAI SANIAY
12878.5044044.500.00 56923.000.000.0067 JACADALE AALOK VINAYA(
51514.005409.0056923.000.000.00 0.00IAGADALEANUIA MARUTI6B
12878.5044044.500.00 56923.000.000.0069 )ACADALESHRAWAN MAHENDRA

0ED27A78.5056923.0000 0.000.00 (]ACTAPiAY RA'ENDRA70
3156923.000.000.00 \?1 IAGTAP RIDDHIVITTHAL

0.00 56923.00--*'o.ll0.0072 IACTAP SIDDHI VITTHAL
56923.00MA 0.00r.t D0.oo sIAMADADE MANTHAN SOMANATH

0ts0.00 55923.00P ri nO, al0.007+ IAMDAR (ARTIKANKUSHRAI
,m 056923.00ln s OIIfi.'raio 89le0nsle75 ) EDHEAADINATH DNYANDEV
tz56923.00r c h r0i00rtnnO.0golvtr76 XACHARE XARTIK CHANDRAXANT (*tB56923.00q:SOG.,.- t.sqo,.t;"?7 KADAM ABHISHEI( VILAS

7.00231166.0056923.000.000.000KADAM Al(sHADA ANI(USH7B
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Sr Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No. 31,O3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 3r.03.25
79 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
80 0.00 0.00 0.00 5409.00 5409.00 0.00
B1 KADAM NANDINIAEA'I 0.00 0.00 0.00 55923.00 56923.00 0.00
B2 KADAM PRATYUSH ANIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
B3 KAKADE ASMITA CHANDRAI(ANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
84 KALBHOR SUMIT DILIP 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 47923.00 9000.00
B5 KAMEALE ADITI PRASHANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923,00 0.00
86 KAMBLESAMJKSHA NITIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
B7 KANASE SHREYASH'ITENDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 26A7A.50 30044.50
BB KARANDE GAURAVISACHIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
89 KARANDE NIRA' MAKAMND 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31165.00 25? 51.00
90 I(ASHID SAURABH MANOHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
91 XATS MANASVISACHIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 5409.00 5409.00 0.00
92 I(ATKAR ITIDRAIIT ANANDXUMAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 40757.00 16166.00
93 l(ATKAR SJ DDHANT NAVANATH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 1287{J.50
94 KATKAR YASH SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 27878.50 29044.50
95 KENIALE AKSHARA VINOD 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 5409.00 51514.00
96 KENJALE SHREE VUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
97 KHADE ANURADHA VUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
9B KHANDEXARVISHRANTI VILAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
99 KHARADE PRATIKSHA DATTATRAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
100 KHAVALE NIKITAANIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
101 KHILAREAKSHAY BABURAO 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
102 KHOTATHARVANIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
103 KOKANE AF'TAB KIFAYATULLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
104 0.00 77A78.50KOLSKARARIUN RAJU 0.00 0.00 56923.00 39044.50
105 KOLEKAR VAISHNAVI SHIVA]I 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00

KOLI SHANTARAM VIT'IHAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00106
107 KUMEHAR RESHMA DAYANAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50108 KUMEHAR VEDANT ASHIMANYU

109 LADE SHRADDHA PANDURANC 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00110 LADESHREYASHSUDHIR

5409.00 51514.00111 LOHAR PAYALVUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00
112 LOKHANDE PRASAD RAMCHANDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00

31166.00 25757.00113 MAGAR POOIA SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00
114 MAGARSAN(E'I LAXMAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 15000.00 41923.00

56923.00 44044.50 12878.50115 MAHADIKARYAN NITIN 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50116 MAHADIK ATHARV RAJENDRA

56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .001t7 MALI SRUSHTI RAJENDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00
118 MALUSARE SHANTANU PRATAP 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 26166.00 30757.00

0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 L2878.50119 MANE AVDHUTCULAB 0.00
120 MANE KETAN SAMEHA]I 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 t2874.50

0.00 0.00 0,00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50121 MANE OMKAR KESHAV

122 MANE OMKAR KISHOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 28378.50 28544.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00MANE SAKSHI VIXRAM

44044.50 12878.50124 MANE SANKEI HANAMANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00125 MANE YASH VILAS

56923.00 56923.00 0.00126 MATHANE ROSHAN DNYANESHWAR 0.00 0.00 0.00
12878.500.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50127 MHETREARYAN ASHOR

44044.50 12878.50r28 MISAL KUNAL LAXMAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00
0.00 0,00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00129 MOHITE ANUSH(A DHANAII 0.00

17878.50130 MOHITE PRATHMESH DATTATRAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923,00 39044.50
31166.00 257 57 .00131 MOHITE SANSXRUTI TATYASO 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00

0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00132 MOLAVADE PRAPTI RAVINORA 0.00
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00133 MOLAWADS RA]SHREE TUKARAM

0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00134 0.00 0.00
51514.000.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 5409.00135 MOLAWADE VAISHNAVI CHANORAI(ANT

0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00136 MORE RIYA LATMAN

0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00137 MOTE NAI'1R,{TA APPA 0.00 0.00
12878.5013B MULANIMUJAFFAR RAFIK 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50

0.00 0.00 ! 0.00 56923.00 51923.00 500N0139 MULANI M USADD]K SHABBIR

0140 MULIK CHAITRALI XRUSHNAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00-
0.00 0.00.\ l\ i ,tr.00 56923.00 tt141 MULLA SADDAM BASHIR

142 NADAFSAMIR FAIYYAJ 0.00 0.00 \ o.oo 56923.00 ZI

I7q3 NALAWADE KADAMEARI VUAY 0.00 0.o0. \z - . 0.00 56923.00
5. uo. ft {L{.oo 56923.00 m t o144 NALAWADE PRITAM HANAMANT 0.00

,TfEA0.00 P oldlcrp€ 0.00 . 56923.00145 NALAWADE SH RAVANI VUAY

s6923.00146 NALAWADE VEDANTVALMIK oftbhays inhraasojnon sre I6-Iddr Lu I

0.0O f Te( no Iyteo.uulC l s6923.00 goz147 NANAVARE SHUBHAM VISHAL

Erti[llrril i6zs.so\148 NANAWARE SUSHANT NILESH o.ghahU n aq ao.6hc n ( rc. Soulara 56923.00
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Total due Received Due Debit Received Total dueSr. Student name
31.o3.24 31.03.25 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

149 NAYAKAVADI MADHAVI RACHUNATH 0.00 0.000.00 56923.00 5409.00 51514.00
150 NAYAKVADI SANII(A LAXMAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00

NEVAGE MANASI PRADIP 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25751.00
152 NEVASE SWAPNIL VUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
153 NIGADE SHIV8]AI TARACHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 7287A.50

0.00 0.00154 NIKAM ANISHA VINAYAK 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00
155 0.00 0.00 0,00 56923.00 16923.00 40000.00
156 Nll'IEALKAR YOCESHWARI ANKUSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00

157 PAOALXAR ADITYA NARAYAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00
158 PADALKAR DAYANAND RAMCHANDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00
159 PAR,{sHI PRANAY MARUTI 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 0.00 56923.00
160 PATIL DEVMJAPPASO 0.00 0.00 0.00 5409.00 5409.00 0.00
161 PATIL KIRNN COR.AKHNATH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
162 PATIL MANTHAN PARSHURAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 51923.00 5000.00
163 PATIL PRAIWAL SANJAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50

0.00 0.00 0.00.t-64 PATIL PRATIXIITENDRA s6923.00 34923.00 22000.00
165 PATIL VIR,ANGANA R-AKESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
166 PATOLEARATI MOHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00

0.00 0.00 0.00167 PAWAR ADITI SHRIKANT 56923.00 30000.00 26923.00
168 PAWAR AD ITYA VI]AY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00

t69 PAIVAR ISHWARILAXMAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
1?0 PAWAR KEDAR RA]ENDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 72478.50
171 PAWAR PRACHJ PR,AVIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 227 69.20 34153.80
172 PAWAR PRIYANKAIAYSINC 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00

0.00 0.00173 PAWAR PRUTHVIRAJ VUAY 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
174 PAWAR ROSHANIPRAKASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00

0.00 0.00 s6923.00 31166.00175 PAWAR SAKSHI SANTOSH 0.00 25757.00

176 PAWAR SHRADDHA SACHIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25?57.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00177 PAWAR SHRUTI SHASHIKANT

178 PAWAR SIDDHI RA'U 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.001?9 PHADATARE SAHIL AIIT

0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50180 PHADATARE VEDANT VUAY

44044.50 12878.501Bl PHADTARE INDRANIL SOMNATH 0.00 0,00 0.00 56923.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00t9z PHALKESHIVANISUNIL

257 57 .00183 PHALKEVAISHNAVI KISHOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00184 PISAL PRAIAKTA BHARAT

0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57.00185 PISAL PURVA BHARAT

0.00 56923.00 26166.00 30?57.00186 PISALTE'AS NAVNATH 0.00 0.00
10000.00147 POLSATISH VITTHAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 46923.00

0.00 0,00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .001BB POTEKAR MANASI UTTAM

0.00 56923.00 41044.50 15878.50189 RAJESHIR(E ADITYA MANOHAR 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 5 6923.00 0.00190 RANDHIR KUNAL DURYODHAN

0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50191 RAUTOM LAHU 0.00 0.00
2575?.000.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00192 RUPNAWAR ANIXEI IACANNATH

0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00193 RUPNAWARSUMIT SOMNATH 0.00 0.00
15378.s00.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 41544.50194 SAEALE ROHIT (RUSHNAT

0,00 56923.00 44044.50 L2B7B,5O195 SAEALE VISHWESH DATIATRAY 0.00 0.00
26166.00 30757.00796 SAGVEI(AR SUJAY SUNIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 5409.00 5409.00 0.00197 SALUNXHE OM ANANDRAO

44044.50 12878.50198 SALUNKHE PARAS PR,{DIP 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50799 SANXPAL KARTIK EKNATH

31166.00 257 57 .00200 SAPXAL RITESH BANDU 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50201 SASTE SIDDHANT SHIVAJI

28378.50 28544.500.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00202 SAWANT ATHARV YADAVRAV

0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00203 SAWANTSHUBHAM HARIBA 0.00
31166.00 25757.000.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00204 SAWANT SIDDHI SANJAY

0.00 56923.00 44044.5O 72878.50205 SAYYAD ARASALAN AMIR 0.00 0.00
44044.50 12878.50206 SHAIKH IMRAN ILIYAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 24374.50 28544.50207 SHAIXH SAIIDIABEAR

25757.00208 SHAIKH SANA RAMIAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12B7tEi0209 SHAII(H SHOYAB MANSUR

44044.50 fiha)0.00 .\ o.oo 0.00 56923.00210 SHELAKE SAHIL SIIANKAR

m0.00 $..Vo.oo 0.00 56923.00 3116 t211 SHELKE APURVA ANIL

0.00 56923.00 3 60,00 t J*oloo212 SHELKE MADHURA PRAKASH

U0.00 0.00 56923.00213 SHEVATE SUHAS SANTOSH

0.00 56923.00 ZI '/l2B7B.*o.oo o214 SHINDEATHARV MAHESH ' rzaze.sf,_ 0.00 0.00 56923.00215 SHINDE XUNALCA'ANAN
rnsubure 56923.00 12S78.501Alutli/srnr rare 9uf nsre216 SHINDE RAI SANTOSH

EI3E' 0.00 \qyooec n n orogu.6uioryr ) c h 0.bb) 56923.002L7 SHINDESAEEYUVRAI
Slab 0a 56923.00 Erftrr 0 257 57 .00 |5 bgD un a' )ar.Sd!6Or.lrc218 SHINDE SAMRUDHIANIL
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Sr Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No. 37.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.2s
219 SHINDESOMNATH SAN'AY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
220 SHINDE VIKRAM SHtVAll 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
221 SHINGADE KIRAN DHONTIIRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 s6923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00

SHIRKESOHAM SANJAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
SHIRKEVIRA' VASANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00

224 SONAWANE ADITYARAJ SOMNATH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 43544.50 13378.s0
225 SULE SHUEHANCI SANJAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
226 SULKEVEDANTAMOL 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
227 SURVE SAVARISANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
224 SURYAWANSHI sAHIL SURESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 5409.00 5409.00 0.00
229 SUTAR OMKAR CANCADHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
230 SUTAR POONAM PANDURANG 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
231 SUTAR RITESH GA]ANAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 L2878.50
232 SUTARSHP-AVAN MAHADEV 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
233 SUTAR VARAD AVINASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
234 TAWARE SUDARSHAN RAMCHANDRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50

TEWARE RUTU'A KIRAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 s6923.00 0.00
236 THOMBARE ANJRUDDHA ANIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
237 THORAT ANUSHXA PANDURANC 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
234 THORATAVADHUT VUAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 72474.50

THORATCAURAV DHANAJI 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 257 57 .00
240 THORATVEDANT PRNTAP 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 72478.50
241 VALIV R-AHUL PRAKASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 0.00 56923.00
242 VELHALVEDANTIKA CANESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00
243 VE'TAL KARAN SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 22878.50 34044.50
244 VTTALSHREEYASH TANAJI 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00
245 VICHARE ARYAN SANDIP 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.5O 12A78.50
246 WACHAMARE AEHISHEK SATISH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 227 69.20 34153.80
2+7 WACHMARE PRIYA BHAGAVAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 227 69.20 34153.80
248 WAGHMARE ROSHAN RA'U 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 227 69.20 34153.80
249 WACHMARE YASHRAI MAHESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 2575?.00

250 WARESHIVAM SAMEHA]I 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 56923.00 0.00

251 YADAVAAYUSH SANTOSH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 44044.50 12878.50
YADAV 5H RUTI RAMA(ANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923.00 31166.00 25757.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 13983998.00 9699654.00 4284344.00

Admission Cancel From DTE

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Concession
No. 31.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.2s 31.03.25

1 MALI RAVIKANT MALAKAPPA 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000 5000 s6000.00

2 SANKPAL SAHIL DINNAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 56923 31166 25757.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 t77923.00 36166.00 817 57 .00
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